

| THE BROWSE BY SIGNING THIS TICKET HEREBY CERTIFIES THAT TRANSPORT WAS LOADED AS PROCEDED. DRIVER SIGN HERE: X PLACARDS REQUIRED: Flammable Liquid Un1987 Placards are verified and property in place on the transport vehicle. DRIVER'S Initials: PROM AT CARGILL INCORPORATED 650 INDUSTRIAL RD 850 UNDUSTRIAL RD 850 UN | DESCRIBED, PATRANSPORTAT SIGNED DOT 49 CFR CARRIER FOR I OF SPECIFIED IN COMPLIANC | ACKAGED, MION, ACCOR | THE HEREIN MARKED AND RDING TO AP FIED REPRES UYER IS TRA NND CERTIFI APPLICABL | NAMED MATERIALS LABELED, AND ARE PLICABLE REGULATI BENTATIVE WITH THE ANSPORTER, HEREB ES THAT TRANSPOR E STATE AND FEDER DF FEDERAL REGUL | ARE PROPERLY CLA IN PROPER CONDITIONS OF THE D.O.T. LOADING PARTY/C Y ACKNOWLEDGES TATION OF THE PRO RAL LAW AND REGU | OMPANY RECEIPT DUCT IS JLATIONS | RECEIVED, subjieffect on the date as noted (content as noted as noted (content as noted as noted (content as noted (cont | ect to the classifier of the issue of the issue of its and condition said carrier (the vossession of cestination, if on reed, as to each party in subject to all to federal Rent, or (2) in the ansportation cortes for the | cations and tai this Bill of Lad of contents of word carrier be the property its route, other a carrier of all at any time inte he terms and o guiations, 49 applicable mot tract and the or carrier ships | riffs agreed to in ing, the property packages unkno ing understood in under the cor wise to deliver or any of said erested in all or conditions of the CFR 1035, in or carrier classis applicable term nent. The said to | writing or the ay described bel with the condition of the carrier | applicable tran ow, in apparer consigned, and contract as m to carry to er on the rout all or any por perty, that eve date hereof, specifically a ons of the Ne littons are hen LLL OF LADI LLL OF LADI RECOURSE ATEMENT: ENT WITHO | sportation contract in the good order, except destined as indicate and in the good order, except destined as indicate and in the good of t |
|--|--|----------------------|---|--|---|---------------------------------|--|---|--|--|---|---|--|
| SPECIFIC DRIVERS HERE DATE DATE PLACARDS REQUIRED: Flammable Liquid UN1987 PLACARDS PLACARDS PLACARDS PLACARDS REQUIRED: Placards are verified and properly in place on the transport vehicle. FROM ETH. FROM THE RECEVE PLACARDS PLACARDS PLACARDS PLACARDS REQUIRED: Placards are verified and properly in place on the transport vehicle. FROM THE RECEVE PLACARDS PLA | THE DRIVER BY | SIGNING THIS | S TICKET HER | | TRANSPORT WAS LO | ADED AS | | | | | | | |
| DRIVER'S Initials: DATE | SPECIFIED. DRIVER SIGN | | | | | | Esperie Don't | | ED: | Flammab | le Liquid | UN1987 | |
| DATE | | ITITIES IN GC | OOD ORDER. | | | | Placards are | e verified ar | d properly | in place or | the transp | ort vehicle | э. |
| AT CARGILL INCORPORATED 650 INDUSTRIAL RD 8EQUENCE NO. BILL TO: PHONE: (SHIP TO: 02908 ORDER#: 3081- 263 TRESSER BLVD 16TH FL UNIT HM STAMPORD CT 06901-3236RODUCT DESCRIPTION VESTON 1 TANK CAR X PLACARDED FLAMMABLE S.T.G.C. 4909152 PRODUCT CONTAINS CORROSION INHIBITOR PRODUCT GROSS UNITS NET UNITS TEMP PRESS. SEALS DEN ALCH ASTM D4806 NOS W/CORR INHB SUPP NO RELH: CUST PO #: 1934065 /339261 ROUTE UNIT DRIVER NO. MANIFEST NO. MF DATE ROUTE UNIT DRIVER NO. MANIFEST NO. MF DATE | HERE: | | | | DATE: | | DRIVER'S I | nitials: | | | | |)(- |
| BILL TO: PHONE: SHIP TO: 02908 ORDER#: 3081- | | A . | 10 4 10 | 650 INDUSTRIA | AL RD | | TIME METER NO | | | | 9 | | |
| UNIT HM STAMFORD CT 06901-323 RODUCT DESCRIPTION TX 77554 1 TANK CAR X PLACARDED FLAMMABLE S.T.C.C. 4909152 PRODUCT CONTAINS CORROSION INHIBITOR PRODUCT GROSS UNITS NET UNITS TEMP PRESS SEALS DEN ALCH ASTM D4806 NOS W/CORR INHB 29147.00 28807.00 78.00 .000 5124 CUST PO #: 1934065 /339261 SUPPLIED RELIE: CUST. NO. DEST. NO. ALLOCATION FREIGHT TERM PPD COLUMN T | BILL TO: | | | The state of the s | NE | | SHIP TO: | | | | | ORDER#: | 308144 |
| TANK CAR X PLACARDED FLAMMABLE S.T.C.C. 4909152 PRODUCT WEIGHT: 189,550 PRODUCT GORDSION INHIBITOR PRODUCT GROSS UNITS NET UNITS TEMP PRESS. SEALS DEN ALCH ASTM D4806 NOS W/CORR INHB 29147.00 28807.00 78.00 .000 5124 CUST PO #: 1934065 /339261 SUPP. NO. DEST. NO. ALLOCATION FREIGHT TERM PPD COL ROUTE UNIT DRIVER NO. MANIFEST NO. MF DATE | is in the second | | 263 I | RESSER BLVD | | | | C | O TX IN | TL TERM | INAL | | |
| CAR | TINU | НМ | STAME | ORD | CT 06901 | 1-3236R | ODUCT DES | CRIPTIO | LVESTON | | TX | 77554 | |
| DEN ALCH ASTM D4806 NOS W/CORR INHB 29147.00 28807.00 78.00 .000 51247 CUST PO #: 1934065 /339261 SUPP. NO. CUST. NO. DEST. NO. ALLOCATION FREIGHT TERM PPD COL ROUTE UNIT DRIVER NO. MANIFEST NO. MF DATE | 1 | | x | PLACARDED FI | LAMMABLE 09152 | | | | PRODU | JCT WEIGH | HT : | 1 | 89,550.06 |
| CUST PO #: 1934065 /339261 SUPP. NO. DEST. NO. ALLOCATION FREIGHT TERM PPD COL ROUTE UNIT DRIVER NO. MANIFEST NO. MF DATE UP UTLX 207573 | | | PRO | DUCT | d | GRO | SS UNITS | NET L | INITS | TEMP | PRESS. | s | EALS |
| SUPP. NO. CUST. NO. DEST. NO. ALLOCATION FREIGHT TERM PPD COL ROUTE UNIT DRIVER NO. MANIFEST NO. MF DATE UP UTLX 207573 | | | | | INHB | | 2 | 9147.00 | 3 | 28807.00 | 78.0 | 0 .00 | 0 512471-79 |
| ROUTE UNIT DRIVER NO. MANIFEST NO. MF DATE UP UTLX 207573 | SUPP. | UST REL# | (| | DEST. NO | | | ALLOCA | ATION | | | I FREIGH | T TERM |
| UP UTLX 207573 | | | | | | | | | | | 7 | | COLL |
| | | ROUTE | _, | | UNIT | | DRIVER | NO. | MANIF | EST NO. | | MF DAT | BE PREPAIL |
| 360 | ט | P | 11 2 | | UTLX 207573 | | | 393 | | | | <u> </u> | |
| CARRIER INSTRUCTIONS: UP C 54454 UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD CO ZERO MLG 1400 DOUGLAS ST | CARRIER IN | STRUCT | TONS: | CO | | 18, | | | | | * * | | |
| OMAHA NE 68179-1001 | | | | CO | | | | | | | | | |



| DESCRIBED, PATRANSPORTATION SIGNED DOT 49 CFR CARRIER FOR EOF SPECIFIED IN COMPLIANCE (INCLUDING TITTRUCK CONTAIN THE DRIVER BY SPECIFIED. DRIVER SIGN | OKAGED, MON, ACCOR | IARKED AND LABE DING TO APPLICA IED REPRESENTA UYER IS TRANSPO ND CERTIFIES TH APPLICABLE STA' THE CODE OF FEI | LED, MID ARE BLE REGULATION TIVE WITH THE DRTER, HEREBY AT TRANSPORT TE AND FEDER DERAL REGULA THE REGULA THE RESTRESS THAT THE | RE PROPERLY CLASS IN PROPER CONDITIONS OF THE D.O.T. LOADING PARTY/COM ACKNOWLEDGES RE ATION OF THE PRODICAL LAW AND REGULA ITIONS CONCERNING | IPANY ECEIPT UCT IS ITIONS TANK | SHIPMENT IS CONSIGNOR, THE CAR FREIGHT AND SHIPPER/ CONSIGNOR SIGN HERE | TO BE DELIVE THE CONSIGN RIER SHALL N ALL OTHER L | ERED TO THE NOR SHALL S NOT MAKE D AWFUL CHA | iffs agreed to in no, the property abackages unknot no under the con wise to deliver the con wise to deliver to addressed in all or carrier classif applicable term nent. The said become to the constant of t | PCICABLE SWITHOUT LOWING S THE SHIPM | applicable tra elow, in appare consigned, ar consigned, ar s confract as n s confract as n s to carry to rier on the rou rall or any pr operty, that even estic Straight e date hereo ff specifically a tions of the N ditions are he BILL OF LAD BILL OF LAD TATEMENT: MENT WITHO | nsportation contract in mit good order, except mit good order, except did destined as indicatesaning any person or its usual place of its usual place of its usual place of the to said destination. If the order of said route to every service performed Bill of Lading set forth i, if this is a rail or greed to in writing or usual most office of the place of |
|--|--------------------|--|---|--|---------------------------------|---|--|---|--|---|--|--|
| HERE: | | OD ODDED | | DATE: | | 80 To 15 | | 10 VX | | • | | |
| SIGN | IIIIES IN GO | OD ORDER. | | | | Placards ar | e verified ar | nd properly | in place on | the trans | port vehicl | e. |
| HERE: | == | | | _ DATE: | | DRIVER'S | Initials: | | | Ŷ. | | - |
| FROM AT | 1 | | | | - (4 | DATE TIME METER N SEQUENC SHIP TO: | | 03 | /20/2019 330 | .* | ORDER#: | 308145 |
| 36 _8 | - | TRAFIGURA 263 TRESS 16TH FL | | | | | C, | /O TX IN | TRADING TL TERMI PORT IND | NAL | _ | |
| UNIT | НМ | STAMFORD | | CT 06901-3 | 23 PR | DDUCT DE | SCRIPTIO | NVESTON | | T | 77554 | |
| 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | TANK CAR | X PL | ACARDED FLA F.C.C. 490 DDUCT CONTA | | INHIB | | 3,PG II | | CT WEIGH | T: | | 89,911.96 EALS |
| 8 | EN ALCH A | ASTM D4806 No | | INHB | | 2 | 9211.00 | 9 | 28862.00 | 78.0 | .00 | 0 512466-75 |
| SUPP. | NO. | CUST | NO. | DEST. NO. | | | ALLOCA | ATION | | | FREIGH | IT TERM |
| | | | | | | | | | | | PPD | COLL |
| | ROUTE | | | UNIT | | DRIVER | NO. | MANIFE | EST NO. | | MF DA | TE PREPAID |
| UE | • | 320 E | | FURX 160024 | | | 24 | | | | | |
| CARRIER IN UNION PA 1400 DOU | CIFIC RA | TONS: AILROAD CO | | UP C 54454 ZERO MLG | 10 | | | | | 8 | | |
| OMAHA NE | 68179-1 | 1001 | | | | | | | 3 | 8 | | |
| (C-403 (4/18) | | | | ase of emergen | | | | | | | | O.P.C. 9175 |



| DESCRIBED, PA TRANSPORTATION | CKAGED, MAI ON, ACCORDI | RKED AND LABI NG TO APPLICA | ELED, AND ARE ABLE/REGULATIO | ARE PROPERLY CLASS IN PROPER CONDITIONS ONS OF THE D.O.T. | N FOR | RECEIVED, subjected to the data as noted (content as noted (content as noted to the corporation in delivery at said of it is mutually ag destination, and thereunder shall but (1) in the Code | ect to the classification of the issue of the issue of the sand condition said carrier (the voossession of leatingtion, if on read, as to each party the subject to all the of Federal Re | cations and tar this Bill of Ladi of contents of p word carrier bei the property its route, other a carrier of all at any time inte herms and c | iffs agreed to in ng, the property sackages unkno ng understood ! under the con wise to deliver to or any of said crested in all or onditions of the CER 1035 in | writing or the or described be own), marked, hroughout this tract) agrees o another cam property over any of said pro Uniform Domesfect, or the | applicable tran low, in apparer consigned, and contract as me to carry to iter on the rout all or any poperty, that eve eatic Straight E adds. beyon | sportation contract in at good order, except it destined as indicat- avaning any person or its usual place of a to said destination, tion of said route to ry service performed all of Lading set forth if this is a rail or greed to in writing or tional Motor Freight aby agreed to by the |
|---|--|-----------------------------------|---------------------------------|---|------------------|--|---|--|---|--|--|---|
| OF SPECIFIED F | RODUCT AND WITH ALL AI LE 49 OF TH | D CERTIFIES TH PPLICABLE STA | HAT TRANSPORT TE AND FEDER | ACKNOWLEDGES RE ATION OF THE PRODU AL LAW AND REGULA ATIONS CONCERNING | JCT IS | rall-water shipme the applicable troclassification 100 shipper and access SUBJECT TO SHIPMENT IS CONSIGNOR, THE CARI FREIGHT AND SHIPPER/CONSIGNOR | int, or (2) in the sansportation con an apportation con pled for itself and SECTION 7 OF TO BE DELIVE THE CONSIGN RIER SHALL NALL OTHER LI | applicable motions and the concarrier shigh of its assigns. THE CONDITION THE CONDITION OF | or carrier classi applicable term ent. The said to TIONS OF AP E CONSIGNED SIGN THE FOI ELIVERY OF RGES. | ication or tarifies and conditions and conditions and conditions and conditions are with the condition | f specifically as ons of the Na dillons are here ELL OF LADI RECOURSE FATEMENT: ENT WITHO | reed to in writing or reed to in writing or tional Motor Freight aby agreed to by the NG, IF THIS ON THE |
| THE DRIVER BY S SPECIFIED. DRIVER SIGN | IGNING THIS T | ICKET HEREBY (| CERTIFIES THAT | TRANSPORT WAS LOAD! | ED AS | SIGN HERE | | 7/(24) | Flammab | | UN1987 | 1 |
| HERE: | ITIES IN GOOI | ORDER | | _ DATE: | = | Placards an | e verified an | d proporty | in place or | the trans | aant rabial | |
| SIGN HERE: | | 3 3 (1) 2 (1) | | DATE: | | DRIVER'S | | u property | III place of | i ine trans | SOLL VOLICLE | ð. 15 |
| FROM | S4 | - | | | | DATE | | | | | | |
| AT | | | RGILL INCOR | | | TIME METER NO SEQUENCE | | 4 | /20/2019 |) | | 2 |
| BILL TO: | | BL/ | NE: | NE | Ť | SHIP TO: | E NO. | 01 | 907 | | ORDER#: | 308146 |
| DILL TO. | | | | | | GIIIF 10. | | | | | | |
| | * | TRAFIGURA 263 TRESS 16TH FL | | | | | C/ | O TX IN | TRADING TL TERMI PORT INI | NAL | ı | |
| UNIT | НМ | STAMFORD | | CT 06901-3 | ²³ ÉR | ODUCT DES | SCRIPTIO | LVESTON N | | TX | 77554 | |
| 1 | TANK CAR | X PI | ACARDED FL T.C.C. 490 | | | sect bear | 3,PG II | PRODU | CT WEIGH | IT: | 1 | 89,642.18 LE |
| H H | | PRODU | СТ | e e | GRO | OSS UNITS | □ NET U | INITS | TEMP | PRESS | S | EALS |
| × | EN ALCH AS | STM D4806 N | NOS W/CORR | INHB | | 2 | 9145.00 | | 28821.00 | 77.0 | 0 .00 | 0 512461-65 |
| SUPP. | NO. | cus | T. NO. | DEST. NO. | | | ALLOCA | MOITA | | | FREIGH | T TERM |
| | + | | | | | | | | K | | PPD | COLL |
| 0 | ROUTE | | | UNIT | | DRIVER | NO. | MANIF | EST NO. | | MF DA | BE PREPAID E |
| UE | ða O | | | UTLX 209301 | | , | 9 | | | | | |
| CARRIER IN UNION PA 1400 DOU | CIFIC RA | | | UP C 54454 ZERO MLG | 1, | | | | | 65 63 | | |
| OMAHA NE | 68179-10 | 001 | | | 8 | | | | |)3 | | |
| | | G II | | | | | | | -0300 (| | | O.P.C. 9175 |



| DESCRIBED, PATRANSPORTATI SIGNED DOT 49 CFR CARRIER FOR E OF SPECIFIED F IN COMPLIANCE | CKAGED, MAON, ACCORD 172 CERVIFIE BUYER, IF BU PRODUCT AN E WITH ALL A | IRKED AND LABI ING TO APPLICA ED REPRESENTA YER IS TRANSPI D CERTIFIES TH APPLICABLE STA | ELED, AND ARE ABLE REGULAT ATIVE WHITE THE ORTER, HEREE HAT TRANSPOR ATE AND FEDER | ARE PROPERLY CLAS. IN PROPER CONDITIONS OF THE D.O.T. E LOADING PARTY/COM BY ACKNOWLEDGES RESTATION OF THE PROD RAL LAW AND REGULA. ATIONS CONCERNING | MPANY ECEIPT UCT IS | RECEIVED, subjectifect on the date as noted (content ed below, which is corporation in president and the second of | act to the classif of the Issue of s and condition aid carrier (the source of estination, if on each party e subject to all to federal Reinford of estination of estination of Federal Reinford (2) in the majoritation conjugate of estination content of estination of est | ications and tari this Bill of Ladii of contents of p word carrier beli the property ills route, otherv a tany time inte- he terms and co applicable moto applicable moto tract and the a or carrier shipm d its assigns. THE CONDIT- RED TO THE NOR SHALLS SOOT MAKE DE AWFUL CHAR | ifs agreed to in g, the property ackages unking gunderstood to inder the condise to deliver to rany of said to the conditions of the conditions of the PR 1035, in rearrier classifications of the conditions of the conditions of the CR 1035, in rearrier classifications of the conditions of the CR 1035, in rearrier classifications of the conditions of the conditions of the CONSIGNEE CON | writing or the described be why), marked, hroughout the tract) agrees o another car property over any of said or Uniform Dom effect on the leating of an another car and conditioned the said conditions and conditions are said conditions. The said with the conditions are said to the conditions are sai | applicable tran low, in appare consigned, and consigned, and contract as m is contract and is contract | sportation contract in a good order, except a destined as indicateaning any person or its usual place of e to said destination, tillor of said route to try service performed ill of Lading set forth if this is a rail or great to in writing or itonal Motor Freight aby agreed to by the NG, IF THIS ON THE |
|--|---|---|---|--|---------------------|--|--|---|--|--|--|--|
| THE DRIVER BY S | SIGNING THIS | TICKET HEREBY | | TRANSPORT WAS LOAD | ED AS | SIGN HERE: | | | | | | |
| DRIVER SIGN HERE: | | | | DATE: | | PLACARD | S REQUIR | ED: | Flammab | e Liquid | UN1987 | |
| RECEIVED QUAN | TITIES IN GOO | D ORDER. | | | | Placards are | e verifled ar | nd properly | in place on | the trans | port vehicle | э. |
| SIGN HERE: | | | | DATE; | | DRIVER'S I | | | | ä | • | |
| FROM AT | 1 = | | RGILL INCO | | | DATE TIME METER NO SEQUENC | | 4, | /20/2019 | | | |
| BILL TO: | | . BLA | NE: | NE | Ť | SHIP TO: | L NO. | 03 | 329 | | ORDER#: | 308147 |
| 8 | i | TRAFIGURA 263 TRESS 16TH FL | | , | | - Griss 10g | C, | RAFIGURA /O TX IN 800 OLD | rl Termi | NAL | ı | |
| UNIT | НМ | STAMFORD | | CT 06901-3 | 323 PR | ODUCT DES | CRIPTIO | N LVESTON | | T | 77554 | |
| t 1 | TANK CAR | X PI | ACARDED FI T.C.C. 499 RODUCT CON | | INHII | BITOR | APPENDING | ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, | CT WEIGH | | | 88,359.08 LE |
| 70 | | PRODU | <u> </u> | | GR | OSS UNITS | NET U | און און און | TEMP | PRESS | . 8 | EALS |
| er | | STM D4806 N | · | INHB | | 2 | 3962.00 | | 8626.00 | 78.0 | .00 | 0 512456-60 |
| SUPP. | NO. | cus | T. NO. | DEST. NO. | | je | ALLOCA | ATION | | | FREIGH | TTERM |
| | -8 | | | 3 | | | | | | | PPD | COLL |
| | ROUTE | | | UNIT | | DRIVER I | NO. | MANIFE | ST NO. | | MF DA | BE PREPAID |
| UI | (E) | | | TILX 199078 | | | 000 | | | 40 | | |
| CARRIER IN UNION PA 1400 DOI | ACIFIC RA | ONS: ILROAD CO | | UP C 54454 ZERO MLG | | | | | | 8 | | |
| OMAHA NE | E 68179-1 | 001 | | (4) | 10 | | | | | | | |
| | | a " | | | | | | | | | | |
| (C-403 (4/18) | For fur | ther inform | ation or in | case of emerger | OCV C | ontact CHE | MIDEC | 800 424 | 0300 0 | CNOON | 502 | O.P.C. 9175 |



| DESCRIBED, PA TRANSPORTATI SIGNED DOT 49 CFR CARRIER FOR E OF SPECIFIED F IN COMPLIANCE (INCLUDING TIT TRUCK CONTAIN | CKAGED, M. ON, ACCORE 172 CERTIFI 172 CERTIFI 172 CERTIFI 172 CERTIFI 174 CERTIFI 175 CERT | ARKED AND LAB DING TO APPLICATE ED REPRESENTATION IYER IS TRANSP ID CERTIFIES THA APPLICABLE STA HE CODE OF FE | ATIVE WITH THE ORTER, HEREB HAT TRANSPOR ATE AND FEDER EDERAL REGUL | ARE PROPERLY CLASS IN PROPER CONDITION ONS OF THE D.O.T. LOADING PARTY/COM Y ACKNOWLEDGES RE TATION OF THE PRODU ALLAW AND REGULA' ATIONS CONCERNING | IPANY CEIPT JCT IS TIONS TANK | RECEIVED, sub effect on the datas noted (content of below, which corporation in delivery at said it is mutually as destination, and hereunder shall if in the Code rail-water shipment in applicable it Classification 10 shipper and accessible of the content of th | ect to the classife of the same of the Issue of the Issue of the said carrier (the possession of lestination, if on reed, as to each sarty the subject to all 1 of Federal Reit, or (2) in the ansportation conjuit of the Issue of the Issue of Issue | ications and tain this Bill of Ladi of Contents of contents of word carrier better the property its route, other nearly its route, other nearly its route, other he carrier of all at any time inthe terms and cigulations, 49 applicable applicable nor carrier short and the content carrier short car | iffs agreed to in ing, the property acackages unkind in proceed in a property and in the control of the control | writing or the described be why, marked, hroughout this tract) agrees o another can property over any of said property over the said condition of the said condition o | applicable trancow, in appare consigned, an contract as m to carry to ler on the rou all or any poperty, that exits Straight le date hereof specifically a ons of the Niditions are her straight ler of the position of the Niditions are her straight ler of LAD RECOURSE TATEMENT: | asportation contract in nt good order, except do destined as indicativament as indic |
|--|--|---|---|---|-------------------------------|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| THE DRIVER BY S SPECIFIED. DRIVER SIGN HERE: | IGNING THIS | TICKET HEREBY | CERTIFIES THAT | TRANSPORT WAS LOADE | ED AS | SIGN HERE PLACARD | X S REQUIR | ED: | Flammab | le Liquid | UN1987 | |
| RECEIVED QUANT | TITIES IN GOO | DD ORDER, | | | | Placards ar | e verified ar | nd properly | in place or | the trans | port vehicl | е, |
| SIGN HERE: | | | | DATE: | | DRIVER'S | Initials: | | | 12 | | |
| FROM AT | 38 1 I | | RGILL INCOF | | | DATE TIME METER NO SEQUENCE | O. | 4 | /20/2019 |) | | |
| BILL TO: | | PHO | ONE: | NE | - | SHIP TO: | | 01 | 906 | | ORDER#: | 308148 |
| (4) | y | / TRAFIGUR/ / 263 TRES: 16TH FL | | | QI. | | C | O TX IN | TRADING TL TERMI PORT IND | NAL | 1 | |
| UNIT | НМ | STAMFORD | a | CT 06901-3 | ²³ PR | ODUCT DES | SCRIPTIO | ALVESTON | | TX | 77554 | |
| | TANK CAR | X PI | ACARDED FI T.C.C. 490 RODUĆT CONT | | INHIB | | 3, PG II | | CT WEIGH | PRESS | | 88,010.34 L |
| | EN ALCH A | ASTM D4806 N | , | INHB | | 2 | 8892.00 | | 28573.00 | 77.0 | • .00 | 0 512451-55 |
| SUPP. | NO. REL# | cus | T. NO. | DEST. NO. | | 0 | ALLOCA | ATION | | | FREIGH | IT TERM |
| | 8 | | | , is | | | | | | | PPD | COLL |
| | ROUTE | | | UNIT | | DRIVER | NO. | MANIF | EST NO. | | MF DA | BE PREPAID |
| U | 2 | 5 ⁸ | | FURX 160030 | | 8 | 0 % 6 | | | | | |
| CARRIER IN UNION PA 1400 DOU | CIFIC RA | IONS: | | UP C 54454 ZERO MLG | 7. | | | | | | | 2 68 |
| OMAHA NE | E 68179-1 | 1001 | | | × | | | | a | 72.0 | | |
| (C-403 (4/18) | Eos fu | thar inform | ation or in | case of emergen | | onto at CLIF | MIDEO | 900 404 | 0200 0 | CNOCA | | O.P.C. 9175 |



| SIGNED | ON, ACCORE 172 CERTIFII BUYER, IF BU PRODUCT AN WITH ALL A LE 49 OF TH | DING TO APPLICATION ED REPRESENTA IYER IS TRANSP ID CERTIFIES THA APPLICABLE STA | ATIVE WITH THE ORTER, HERE HAT TRANSPO | E IN PROPER CONDITIONS OF THE D.O.T. HE LOADING PARTY/CO BY ACKNOWLEDGES F RTATION OF THE PRO ERAL LAW AND REGUI JIATIONS CONCERNIN | DMPANY RECEIPT DUCT IS ATIONS | effect on the data as noted (content as noted (c | e of the Issue of its and condition said carrier (the same condition opensession of destination, if on reed, as to each party as subject to all of Federal Rint, or (2) in the anaportation co. J. if this is a most party of the subject of the same portation co. J. if this is a most of the same section of th | this Bill of Lac of contents of word carriers the property the property its route, other hardened and at any time in the terms and applicable mountained and the carrier ship and its assigns. THE CONDERED TO THE CONDERED TO THE CONDERED TO THE CONDERED TO THAKE I AWFUL CHA | only, me properly of packages unknot aling understood of understood on wise to deliver if or any of several of conditions of the CPR 1035, in other carrier classification of the member of the package o | www.min.marked, hroughout this tract) agrees o another car property over any of said pr Uniform Dom effect, on the leating of the said conditions and conditions are said to the conditions a | consigned, an appare consigned, an a contract as n a contract as n a to carry and the contract as n and the contract as n and the contract and | nsportation contract in mid good order, excep and good order o |
|---|---|--|---|---|-------------------------------|--|--|---|--|--|--|--|
| THE DRIVER BY S | SIGNING THIS | TICKET HEREBY | CERTIFIES THA | T TRANSPORT WAS LOA | DED AS | SIGN HERE | | | | | | |
| DRIVER SIGN | | | | | | PLACARD | S REQUIF | RED: | Flammabl | le Liquid | UN1987 | |
| HERE: | TITIES IN GOO | DD ORDER. | | DATE: | _ | Placards ar | e verified a | nd properly | y in place on | the trans | nort vehic | i e |
| SIGN HERE: | | | | DATE: | | DRIVER'S | | in proport | y iii piaco on | 2 | port vollo | |
| FROM | 4 | | | | | | THUIS - | | | | | |
| AT | 1 | 19 | | | | DATE TIME | | | 9 | | | |
| | | | RGILL INCO | | | METER NO | 0. | 4 | 4/20/2019 | | | |
| | | | O INDUSTRI AIR | TAL RD NE | | SEQUENC | E NO. | 0 | 3 | | | 14 |
| BILL TO: | | PHO | ONE : | | | SHIP TO: | | 0 | 7328 | | ORDER#: | 308149 |
| 840 | | TRAFIGURA 263 TRESS 16TH FL | | | | | C | /O TX I1 | A TRADING NTL TERMI PORT IND | NAL | <u>.</u> | |
| 11811- | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| UNIT | TANK | | | DHOLS, N.O.S., (ET | | ODUCT DES | | ALVESTOR | N | T | 77554 | 9 |
| K. | | UI X PI S | LACARDED F .T.C.C. 49 RODUĆT CON | DHOLS, N.O.S., (ET | THANOL, | GASOLINE), | | PRODU | UCT WEIGH | lo, en lond | ve v religi | 89,444.78 SEALS |
| 1 DE | TANK CAR | X PI S PI PRODU | LACARDED F T.C.C. 49 RODUCT CON CT | OHOLS, N.O.S., (ET FLAMMABLE 009152 VTAINS CORROSION | THANOL, | GASOLINE), BITOR DSS UNITS | 3,PG II | PRODU | UCT WEIGH | PRESS | . S | 89,444.78 |
| 1 DE | TANK CAR EN ALCH A | X PI S PI PRODU | LACARDED F T.C.C. 49 RODUCT CON CT | OHOLS, N.O.S., (ET FLAMMABLE 009152 VTAINS CORROSION | GRC | GASOLINE), BITOR DSS UNITS | 3, PG II | PRODU | TEMP | PRESS | . S | 89,444.78 SEALS 0 512446-5 |
| 1 DE | TANK CAR EN ALCH A | X PI S PI PRODU | LACARDED F T.C.C. 49 RODUCT CON CT NOS W/CORF | OHOLS, N.O.S., (ETCLAMMABLE 809152 WTAINS CORROSION | GRC | GASOLINE), BITOR DSS UNITS | NET U | PRODU | TEMP | PRESS | . S | 89,444.78 SEALS |
| DE CU SUPP. | TANK CAR EN ALCH A | X PI S PI PRODU | LACARDED F T.C.C. 49 RODUCT CON CT NOS W/CORF | OHOLS, N.O.S., (ETCLAMMABLE 809152 WTAINS CORROSION | GRC | GASOLINE), BITOR DSS UNITS | NET U | PRODU | TEMP | PRESS | FREIGH | 89,444.78 EALS 0 512446-5 |
| DE CU SUPP. | TANK CAR EN ALCH A JST PO #: NO. | X PI S PI PRODU | LACARDED F T.C.C. 49 RODUCT CON CT NOS W/CORF | DHOLS, N.O.S., (ETAMMABLE 109152 NTAINS CORROSION NTAINS CORROSION DEST. NO. | GRC | GASOLINE), BITOR DSS UNITS | NET U | PRODU | TEMP | PRESS | FREIGH | 89,444.78 EALS 0 512446-5 |
| DE CU SUPP. | TANK CAR EN ALCH A JST PO #: NO. | X PI S PI PRODU | LACARDED F T.C.C. 49 RODUCT CON CT NOS W/CORF | DHOLS, N.O.S., (ETCLAMMABLE BO9152 WITAINS CORROSION DEST. NO. UNIT TILX 192495 | GRC | GASOLINE), BITOR DSS UNITS | NET U | PRODU | TEMP | PRESS | FREIGH | 89,444.78 EALS 0 512446-5 |
| DE CUE | TANK CAR EN ALCH A JST PO #: NO. ROUTE STRUCTION ACIFIC RA | X PI S PI PRODU | LACARDED F T.C.C. 49 RODUCT CON CT NOS W/CORF | DHOLS, N.O.S., (ETCLAMMABLE 109152 INTAINS CORROSION DEST. NO. | GRC | GASOLINE), BITOR DSS UNITS | NET U | PRODU | TEMP | PRESS | FREIGH | 89,444.78 EALS 0 512446-5 |
| DE CUPP. CARRIER IN UNION PA 1400 DOU | TANK CAR EN ALCH A JST PO #: NO. ROUTE STRUCTION ACIFIC RA | X PI S PI PRODU ASTM D4806 1 1934065 / CUS | LACARDED F T.C.C. 49 RODUCT CON CT NOS W/CORF | DHOLS, N.O.S., (ETCLAMMABLE 209152 WTAINS CORROSION DEST. NO. UNIT TILX 192495 UP C 54454 | GRC | GASOLINE), BITOR DSS UNITS | NET U | PRODU | TEMP | PRESS | FREIGH | 89,444.78 EALS 0 512446-5 |



| CARRIER FOR BUY OF SPECIFIED PRO IN COMPLIANCE W (INCLUDING TITLE TRUCK CONTAINEF | YER, IF BL ODUCT ALL 2 49 OF TI RS). | ED REPRESENT. JYER IS TRANSP ND CERTIFIES THA APPLICABLE STA HE CODE OF FE | ATIVE WITH THE ORTER, HERE HAT TRANSPO ATE AND FEDE EDERAL REGU | E IN PROPER CONDITIONS OF THE D.O.T. IE LOADING PARTY/COI BY ACKNOWLEDGES RI RITATION OF THE PROD ERAL LAW AND REGULA ILATIONS CONCERNING | G TANK SHIPMENT I CONSIGNOD THE CA FREIGHT AN SHIPPER CONSIGNO | S TO BE DELIV R, THE CONSIG RRIER SHALL ND ALL OTHER OR: | If this Bill of La. If this Bill of La. In of contents of word carrier to the property I its route, othe ch carrier of all at any time in the lerms and egulations, 49 applicable montract and the stor carrier ship not its assigns. If THE CONDERED TO THE | aing, the propert packages unkning understood under the countries to deliver. If or any of sald terested in all or conditions of the CFR 1035, in stor carrier class a applicable tern ment. The said DITIONS OF AF IE CONSIGNE SIGN THE FO DELIVERY OF ARGES. | y described it wow when we wanted to another caproparty ow any of said it and to another caproparty ow any of said it and to a diffication or a mass and conditions and terms and conditions are said conditions and conditions are said conditions. The said conditions are said conditions are said conditions and conditions are said conditions. The said conditions are said conditions are said conditions. The said conditions are said conditions are said conditions are said conditions. | pelow, in apt, consigned as a contract as to carrenter on the all or ar coroperty, timestic Strahe date h riff specific Rilons of the additional and the additional articles and the additional articles are all the additiona | le transportation contra- le transportation contra- de, and destined as inc. as meaning any pera y to its usual plac e route to said destine y portion of said rou at every service perfo- aight Bill of Lading set ereof, if this is a re alily agreed to in writine he National Motor Fire he hereby agreed to by LADING, IF THIS RSE ON THE INT. |
|---|---|--|---|--|---|--|---|--|--|--|---|
| SPECIFIED. DRIVER SIGN | ININO ITIIO | HORET HEREBY | CENTIFIES THA | I TRANSPORT WAS LOAL | SIGNTIES | RDS REQUI | en. | Flammab | ole Liquid | UN1 | 007 |
| HERE:RECEIVED QUANTITI | TES IN CO. | DD OBDER | | DATE: | | WILE TO SHE | 1027 | | • | | |
| SIGN HERE: | IES IN GOO | DD ORDER. | | DATE: | DRIVER'S | are verified a | na properi | y in place or | n the tran | sport ve | ehicle. |
| FROM | | | | | DATE | - IIIIIIIII | | | | | |
| AT | | | RGILL INCO | | TIME METER I | | | 4/20/201 | 9 | | |
| BILL TO: | | | AIR ONE: | NE | SEQUEN SHIP TO | | | 1 2905 | | ORDE | R#: 308150 |
| a a | | TRAFIGUR 263 TRES 16TH FL | | | | (| C/O TX I | A TRADING NTL TERM PORT IN | INAL | λL | 4. |
| UNIT | нм | STAMFORD | | CT 06901- | 323FRODUCT DE | ESCRIPTIO | ALVESTO | N | - | X 77 | 554 |
| , | | U | N1987.ALC | | | - | * , | | - | | - |
| 1, T. | TANK CAR | X P | LACARDED 1 .T.C.C. 49 RODUCT COI | DHOLS,N.O.S.,(ET FLAMMABLE | HANOL, GASOLINE |),3,PG II | PROD | UCT WEIG | | 3 | 188,207.7 |
| 1 T. C. | TANK CAR | PRODU | LACARDED 1 .T.C.C. 49 RODUCT COI CT NOS W/CORE | DHOLS, N.O.S., (ET FLAMMABLE 909152 WTAINS CORROSION | HANOL, GASOLINE |),3,PG II | *, | | PRES | | 188,207.7 SEALS .000 512441 |
| DEN | TANK CAR 1 ALCH 2 ST PO # | PRODU ASTM D4806 : 1934065 | LACARDED 1 .T.C.C. 49 RODUCT COI CT NOS W/CORE | DHOLS, N.O.S., (ET FLAMMABLE 909152 WTAINS CORROSION | HANOL, GASOLINE | NET | PROD | UCT WEIGH | PRES | 00 | SEALS |
| DEN CUS' | TANK CAR 1 ALCH 2 ST PO # | PRODU ASTM D4806 : 1934065 | LACARDED 1.T.C.C. 49 RODUCT COI CT NOS W/CORI | DHOLS, N.O.S., (ET FLAMMABLE 909152 NTAINS CORROSION | HANOL, GASOLINE | NET 1 | PROD | UCT WEIGH | PRES | 00 | SEALS .000 512441 |
| DEN CUS' CUS' SUPP. No | TANK CAR 1 ALCH 2 ST PO # | PRODU ASTM D4806 : 1934065 | LACARDED 1.T.C.C. 49 RODUCT COI CT NOS W/CORI | DHOLS, N.O.S., (ET FLAMMABLE 909152 NTAINS CORROSION | HANOL, GASOLINE | NET 1 | PROD | UCT WEIGH | PRES | FŘEI PPD | SEALS .000 512441 |
| DEN CUS' CUS' SUPP. No | TANK CAR I ALCH A ST PO # ST REL# | PRODU ASTM D4806 : 1934065 | LACARDED 1.T.C.C. 49 RODUCT COI CT NOS W/CORI | DHOLS, N.O.S., (ET FLAMMABLE 099152 NTAINS CORROSION R INHB | HANOL, GASOLINE | NET 1 | PROD | TEMP | PRES | FŘEI PPD | SEALS .000 512441 IGHT TERM COLL TO BE PREP. |
| DEN CUS SUPP. NO RO CARRIER INS | TANK CAR I ALCH ST PO # ST REL# IO. | PRODU ASTM D4806 : : 1934065 : CUS | LACARDED 1.T.C.C. 49 RODUCT COI CT NOS W/CORI | DHOLS, N.O.S., (ET FLAMMABLE 909152 NTAINS CORROSION R INHB DEST. NO. | HANOL, GASOLINE | NET 1 | PROD | TEMP | PRES | FŘEI PPD | SEALS .000 512441 IGHT TERM COLL TO BE PREP. |



| CARRIER FOR BU OF SPECIFIED PF IN COMPLIANCE | 72 CERLIFII JYER, IF BU RODUCT AN WITH ALL A E 49 OF TI | ED REPRESENTA YER IS TRANSPORT ID CERTIFIES THA APPLICABLE STA | NATIVE WITH THE ORTER, HERE HAT TRANSPOINTE AND FEDE | E IN PROPER CONDITIONS OF THE D.O.T. TE LOADING PARTY/COI BY ACKNOWLEDGES RI RITATION OF THE PROD ERAL LAW AND REGULA LATIONS CONCERNING | 3 TANK | SHIPMENT IS T CONSIGNOR, T THE CARR FREIGHT AND | TO BE DELIVING THE CONSIG | n of contents of word carrier be the property in the carrier of all yat any time in the terms and of Regulations, 49 expellicable mot ontract and the otor carrier ships and its assigns. FITE COND. FETHE COND. FETHE COND. FETHE ON THE COND. FETHE ON THE COND. FETHE COND. | packages unknimular packages unknimular he convise to deliver or any of said erested in all or conflict of the conditions of the CFR 1035, in for carrier classis applicable terment. The said TITIONS OF AFE CONSIGNE SIGN THE FO RGES. | own), marker throughout the intract) agree to another co property ow any of said p of uniform Don effect, on it illication or tall ms and conditerms and co person of the intraction of the internation of | , consigned, is confract as so carry inter on the real or any property, that is easile. Straight need to he pecifically dillons of the millions of the straight need to the millions of the millions of the straight need to the millions of the millions are head to the millions are hea | ansportation contract in rent good order, except and destined as indicatmeaning any person or to its usual place of oute to said destination, portion of said route to severy service performed it Bill of Lading set forth of, if this is a rail or agreed to in writing or National Motor Freight ereby agreed to by the DING, IF THIS E ON THE |
|--|---|---|--|---|-----------|--|---------------------------|---|--|---|--|---|
| THE DRIVER BY SIG | GNING THIS | TICKET HEREBY (| | T TRANSPORT WAS LOAD | | SHIPPER/ CONSIGNOR: SIGN HERE: | | | | | | |
| SPECIFIED, DRIVER SIGN | | | | | | PLACARD | | RED: | Flammab | ole Liquid | UN198 | 37 |
| HERE: | TIES IN GOO | OD ORDER | | DATE: | =411 | Placards are | e verified s | and properly | in place or | n the tran | anort uchi | ol o |
| SIGN HERE: | is. | | | DATÉ: | | DRIVER'S I | | and property | iii piace oi | Title train | sport verii | cie. |
| FROM | 14 | | | | | DATE | | | | | | |
| AT | | | GILL INCO | | | TIME METER NO | | 4 | /20/2019 | 9 | | |
| BILL TO: | | BLA | IR NE: | NE | | SEQUENC SHIP TO: | E NO. | 03 | 327 | | ORDER# | : 308151 |
| | | TRAFIGURA 263 TRESS 16TH FL | | | | J 104 | | TRAFIGURA C/O TX IN 1800 OLD | TL TERMI | INAL | L | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | HM TANK | | | HOLS, N.O.S., (ETF | HANOL, GA | | 3,PG II | MVESTON | | T | X 7755 | 4 |
| 1 5 | | UN X PL S. | ACARDED F T.C.C. 49 ODUCT CON | HOLS,N.O.S.,(ETI LAMMABLE | HANOL, GA | ASOLINE), | 3,PG II | PRODU | CT WEIGH | HT: | | 189,898.80 |
| 1 7 | TANK CAR | X PL S. PR PRODUCTION DATE OF N | ACARDED F. T.C.C. 49 ODUCT CON CT OS W/CORR | HOLS, N.O.S., (ETH LAMMABLE 09152 TAINS CORROSION | HANOL, GA | ASOLINE), | 3,PG II | PRODU | 34 | PRESS | 5. | |
| DEN | TANK CAR N ALCH A | X UN PL S. PR PRODUC | ACARDED F. T.C.C. 49 ODUCT CON CT OS W/CORR | HOLS, N.O.S., (ETH LAMMABLE 09152 TAINS CORROSION | HANOL, GA | ASOLINE), | NET 9184.00 | PRODU | TEMP | PRESS | 6. | 189,898.80 SEALS |
| DEN | TANK CAR | X UN PL S. PR PRODUC | ACARDED F.T.C.C. 49 ODUCT CON CT OS W/CORR 339261 | HOLS, N.O.S., (ETH LAMMABLE 09152 TAINS CORROSION INHB | HANOL, GA | ASOLINE), | NET 9184.00 | PRODU | TEMP | PRESS | 6. | 189,898.80 SEALS 00 512436-40 |
| DEN CUS SUPP. | TANK CAR N ALCH A | X UN PL S. PR PRODUC | ACARDED F.T.C.C. 49 ODUCT CON CT OS W/CORR 339261 | HOLS, N.O.S., (ETH LAMMABLE 09152 TAINS CORROSION INHB | HANOL, GA | ASOLINE), | NET 9184.00 | PRODU | TEMP | PRESS | FREIG PPD | 189,898.80 SEALS 00 512436-40 HT TERM COLL |
| DEN CUS SUPP. | TANK CAR N ALCH A ST PO #: | X UN PL S. PR PRODUC | ACARDED F.T.C.C. 49 ODUCT CON CT OS W/CORR 339261 | HOLS, N.O.S., (ETH LAMMABLE 09152 TAINS CORROSION INHB | HANOL, GA | ASOLINE), S | NET 9184.00 | PRODU | TEMP | PRESS | S. 00 0 | 189,898.80 SEALS 00 512436-40 HT TERM COLL |
| DEN CUS SUPP. | TANK CAR N ALCH A ST PO #: NO. | XPI S. PR PRODUCTION D4806 N | ACARDED F.T.C.C. 49 ODUCT CON CT OS W/CORR 339261 | HOLS, N.O.S., (ETH LAMMABLE 09152 TAINS CORROSION INHB | HANOL, GA | ASOLINE), S | NET 9184.00 ALLOC | PRODU | TEMP | PRESS | FREIG PPD | 189,898.80 SEALS 00 512436-40 HT TERM COLL |



| CARRIER FOR E OF SPECIFIED I IN COMPLIANCE | 172 CERLIFI BUYER, IF BL PRODUCT AN E WITH ALL A LE 49 OF T | ED REPRESENT. JYER IS TRANSP ND CERTIFIES TH APPLICABLE STA | ATIVE WITH TH ORTER, HERE HAT TRANSPO ATE AND FEDE | E IN PROPER CONDITIONS OF THE D.O.T | /COMPANY S RECEIPT RODUCT IS GULATIONS | corporation in delivery at said (It is mutually ag destination, and hereunder shall id (1) in the Code rail-water shipme the applicable tr Classification 10 shipper and accessification 50 shipper and accessification for the complex of the comple | Is and condition said carrier (the said carrier (the possession of lestination, if on lestination, if on estination, if on est to each party est to aif of Federal R ent, or (2) in the ansportation co to, if this is a mo pited for itself ar SECTION 7 OI TO BE DELIVI THE CONSIGRIER SHALL I ALL OTHER I | of contents of word carrier be the property its route, other in carrier of all at any time in the terms and agulations, 49 applicable montract and the tor carrier ship dits assigns. THE COND ERED TO THINOR SHALL: NOT MAKE D. AWFUL CHA | packages unknown ining understood under the countries to deliver or any of said crested in all derested in all or conditions of the CFR 1035, in for carrier class applicable ser ment. The said ITIONS OF AF E CONSIGNE SIGN THE FO DELIVERY OF IRGES. | own), market throughout it intract) agree to another exproperty own any of said justification or lambda and conditions are with the conditions are also as a condition of the conditions are a conditions and conditions are also as a condition of the condition of the condition of the conditions are also as a condition of the condition | d, consigned is contracted to car arrier on the rail or a property, the mestic Strath he date hufff specific dillions of the contracted to | ed, and of tas mea rry to it is route it in y portlo at every sight Bill ereof, it sally agree he Nation re hereb LADING RSE O ENT. | lestined as indicating any person of susual place to said destination of said route is service performent and said route in the said route in writing out lond motor Freight y agreed to by the S. IF THIS NTHE |
|--|---|--|---|--|--|--|--|---|---|--|--|---|---|
| THE DRIVER BY S | IGNING THIS | TICKET HEREBY | CERTIFIES THA | T TRANSPORT WAS L | OADED AS | SIGN HERE | | | | | | | |
| DRIVER SIGN | | | | | | PLACARD | S REQUIF | RED: | Flammab | nie Liquid | UN1 | 987 | |
| HERE: | PITIES IN SO | 20 00050 | | DATE: | | FOUND BY | 200 | | | , | | | |
| RECEIVED QUAN SIGN | ITTES IN GOO | JU ORDEK, | | | | Placards ar | e verified a | nd properly | / in place or | n the tran | sport ve | ehicle. | |
| HERE: | | | | DATE: | | DRIVER'S | Initials: | | | £ | | | · · |
| FRON AT | 1 | 65 | RGILL INCO 0 INDUSTRI ATR | AL RD | | DATE TIME METER N SEQUENC | | | 1/20/201 | 9 | | | 0 |
| BILL TO: | | | ONE: | NE | P | SHIP TO: | | 01 | 2904 | | ORDE | R#: | 308152 |
| g. | | TRAFIGUR | | | | | C | | A TRADING | INAL | N.T. | | |
| | | 16TH FL | | | | (A)1 | 4 | 000 011 | PORT IN | DODINE | 4T) | | |
| UNIT | HM | STAMFORD | | CT 0690 | | | SCRIPTIÊ | | N | | TX 77 | 554 | |
| UNIT 1 | HM TANK CAR | STAMFORD UI X P | N1987,ALCO LACARDED E .T.C.C. 49 RODUCT COM | DHOLS, N.O.S., (| (ETHANOL | ,GASOLINE), | SCRIPTIE | PRODU | N | HT: | TX 77 | 189 | 9,661.92 ALS |
| 1 D | TANK CAR | STAMFORD UII X P. S P. PRODU | N1987, ALCO LACARDED E .T.C.C. 49 RODUČT CON CT | OHOLS,N.O.S.,(PLAMMABLE 009152 TAINS CORROSI | (ETHANOL | GASOLINE), BITOR | SCRIPTIÉ | PRODU | N JCT WEIGH | HT: | S | 189 SE | ALS 512431-3 |
| D. | TANK | STAMFORD X P S P PRODU ASTM D4806 1 | N1987, ALCO LACARDED E .T.C.C. 49 RODUČT CON CT | OHOLS,N.O.S.,(PLAMMABLE 009152 TAINS CORROSI | (ETHANOL | GASOLINE), BITOR | SCRIPTIÉ 3, PG II | PRODU | JCT WEIGH | HT: | S. 00 | 189 SE | ALS |
| D. | TANK CAR EN ALCH A | STAMFORD X P S P PRODU ASTM D4806 1 | N1987, ALCO LACARDED E .T.C.C. 49 RODUCT CON CT NOS W/CORE | OHOLS, N.O.S., (PLAMMABLE 109152 PTAINS CORROSI | (ETHANOL | GASOLINE), BITOR | NET U | PRODU | JCT WEIGH | HT: | S. 00 | SE. | ALS 512431-3 |
| D. | TANK CAR EN ALCH A JST PO # | STAMFORD X P S P PRODU ASTM D4806 1 | N1987, ALCO LACARDED E .T.C.C. 49 RODUCT CON CT NOS W/CORE | OHOLS, N.O.S., (PLAMMABLE 109152 PTAINS CORROSI | (ETHANOL | BITOR OSS UNITS | NET U | PRODU | TEMP | HT: | S. FRE | SE .000 | ALS 512431-3 TERM COLL |
| D. | TANK CAR EN ALCH A JST PO # JST REL# NO. | STAMFORD X P S P PRODU ASTM D4806 1 | N1987, ALCO LACARDED E .T.C.C. 49 RODUCT CON CT NOS W/CORE | DHOLS, N.O.S., (PLAMMABLE 209152) PATAINS CORROSI R INHB | O. | GASOLINE), BITOR | NET U | PRODU | JCT WEIGH | HT: | S. FRE | SE .000 | ALS 512431-3 |
| D. C. SUPP. | TANK CAR EN ALCH A JST PO # JST REL# NO. | STAMFORD X P PRODU ASTM D4806 1 : 1934065 . CUS | N1987, ALCO LACARDED E .T.C.C. 49 RODUCT CON CT NOS W/CORE | DHOLS, N.O.S., (PLAMMABLE 109152) STAINS CORROSI TAINS CORROSI TOTAL NO. 100 100 | O. | BITOR OSS UNITS | NET U | PRODU | TEMP | HT: | S. FRE | SE .000 | ALS 512431-3 TERM COLL |
| SUPP. | TANK CAR EN ALCH A JET PO # NO. ROUTE | STAMFORD X P PRODU ASTM D4806 1 : 1934065 . CUS | N1987, ALCO LACARDED E .T.C.C. 49 RODUCT CON CT NOS W/CORE | DHOLS, N.O.S., (PLAMMABLE 109152) STAINS CORROSI TAINS CORROSI TOTAL NO. 100 100 | O. | BITOR OSS UNITS | NET U | PRODU | TEMP | HT: | S. FRE | SE .000 | ALS 512431-3 TERM COLL |



| SIGNED | ACKAGED, M. ION, ACCORE 172 CERTIFI BUYER, IF BU PRODUCT AF E WITH ALL TLE 49 OF T NERS). | ARKED AND LAB DING TO APPLICA ED REPRESENTA IYER IS TRANSP ID CERTIFIES TH APPLICABLE STA HE CODE OF FE | ATIVE WITH THE ORTER, HEREI HAT TRANSPORTE AND FEDE EDERAL REGU | ARE PROPERLY CLASS IN PROPER CONDITIONS OF THE D.O.T. E LOADING PARTY/COM BY ACKNOWLEDGES RE RIATION OF THE PRODU RAL LAW AND REGULA LATIONS CONCERNING | IN FOR effect on the di sa noted (conk ad below, which corporation in delivery at said It is mutually a destination, and the currier shall it is mutually and the currier shall it is mutually and the currier shall it is mutually and the currier shall be considered in the constant of the | TO BE DELIVE THE CONSIGNATION OF THE CONSIGNAT | in this Bill of Ladi of contents of y word carrier bei the property its route, other its route, other h carrier of all at any time inte the terms and c gulations, 49 applicable mot nitract and the tor carrier shigh d ts assigns. THE CONDI ERED TO THE SHOR SHALL S NOT MAKE D LAWFUL CHAI | ing the property ackages unking understood under the conviste to deliver or any of said rested in all or onditions of the CFR 1035. In or carrier classi applicable term the said in the conversion of the CONSIGNE (IGN THE CONSIGNE) (IGN THE REST). | y described bown), marked throughout the trade of another caproperty over any of said particular of the trade of trade of the trade of | e approvate to the consigned, a so control as a control a | ensportation contract in ent good order, except not destined as indicat-meaning any person or o its usual place of ute to said destination, ortion of said route to very service performed Bill of Lading set forth f, if this is a rail or agreed to in writing or agreed to in writing or agreed to by the DING, IF THIS E ON THE |
|-----------------------|---|---|---|--|--|---|---|--|---|--|---|
| SPECIFIED. DRIVER | | TOTAL TIETAL | OLIVIII ILO IIIA | TIVANGPORT WAS LOAD | SIGN HER | | UNITE I | | | | |
| SIGN HERE: | | | | DATE: | | DS REQUIF | | Flammab | , | UN1987 | |
| RECEIVED QUAN SIGN | ITITIES IN GOO | DD ORDER. | | | Placards a | are verified a | nd properly | in place or | the trans | sport vehic | le. |
| HERE: | | | | DATE: | DRIVER'S | Initials: | | | | | |
| FROM | AT. | | | | DATE | | | | | | |
| AT | | | | | TIME | 10 | | | | | |
| | | | RGILL INCC NUSTRI | | METER N SEQUEN | | 4 | /20/2019 | 9 | | |
| BILL TO: | | | ONE: | NE | SHIP TO: | | 01 02 | 902 | | ORDER# | : 308153 |
| | | | | | | | | , | | | |
| | | / TRAFIGURA | | | | | RAFIGURA /O TX IN | | | | |
| | | 16TH FL | PEK BLVD | | | | 800 OLD | | | L | |
| UNIT | HM | STAMFORD | | CT 06901-3 | ²³ PRODUCT DE | SCRIPTIE | VESTON | | Т | X 7755 | 1 |
| | CAR | S | T.C.C. 49 RODUCT CON | LAMMABLE 09152 TAINS CORROSION | | 7 | PRODU | CT WEIGH | PRESS | | 188,444.62 SEALS |
| | | | | | CHICAGO CHITO | ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, | 314110 | 1 54011 | TREGG | , | ,LALO |
| | EN ALCH A | ASTM D4806 1 | , | INHB | 3 | 28977.00 | | 28639.00 | 78. | 00 .00 | 00 512411-15 |
| SUPP. | rrom ber ii | | T. NO. | DEST. NO. | | ALLOC | ATION | | | FREIG | HT TERM |
| | Ж. | | | 11 | | | | | | PPD | COLL |
| 2 | ROUTE | | | UNIT | DRIVER | NO. | MANIFE | EST NO. | | MF DA | D BE PREPATO |
| | - | | | | | 20 | | | | | |
| Ŭ | | e X | | TILX 198946 | | • | | | E. | | |
| | | IONS: | | UP C 54454 ZERO MLG | tx | | 9 | | 0, | | |
| | | .001 | | | | | | | | | |



| CARRIER FOR E OF SPECIFIED F N COMPLIANCE | ON, ACCORE 172 CERTHE BUYER, IF BL PRODUCT AN E WITH ALL LE 49 OF T | ED REPRESENTATIV JYER IS TRANSPORT ND CERTIFIES THAT APPLICABLE STATE HE CODE OF FEDE | VE WITH THE LO TER, HEREBY A TRANSPORTAT AND FEDERAL | DADING PARTY/COM CKNOWLEDGES RE ION OF THE PRODU LAW AND REGULA | iPANY | Its and condition said carrier (the said carrier (the possession of festinalion, if or reed, as to each party one subject to all the said carrier of the said carrier (2) in the ansportation co, if this is a manual carrier of tiself a SECTION 7 O TO BE DELIN THE CONSIGNER SHALL | of contents of contents of contents of word carrier be the property. It is route, other of carrier of a carrier of miract and the terms and of a spolicable mot ontract and the tor carrier shipm of its assigns. F THE CONDIENT OF THE CONDIENT OF SHALLS NOT | packages unkinding understood in under the corrulate to deliver or any of safe presented in all or conditions of the applicable terment. The said it TIONS OF AFE CONSIGNEES SIGN THE FOUR LIVERY OF | own, marked, c hroughout this intract) agrees to enother carrier property over a any of said pro; Uniform Dome effect, on the floation or tariff is and condition erms and condition erms and condition erms and condition erms and conditions erms | www.mappage onsigned, and contract as m to carry to air on the rout all or any pop- perty, that carry to stic Straight E date hereof, specifically as ns of the Na titions are hen LL OF LADI ATEMENT: ENT WITHO | sportation contract in t good order, except of destined as indicaterating any person or its usual place of e to said destination, it into not said route to ry service performed iff of Lading set forth if this is a rail or greed to in writing or clional Motor Freight oby agreed to my the NG, IF THIS ON THE |
|---|--|---|--|--|---|---|---|--|---|--|--|
| | | | \$11 | | FREIGHT AND SHIPPER/ CONSIGNOR | ALL OTHER I | LAWFUL CHA | RGES. | | | |
| SPECIFIED. DRIVER SIGN | | TICKET HEREBY CER | | | ED AS SIGN HERE | | 把被整 | Flammab | | UN1987 | |
| HERE: | TITIES IN GOO | OD ORDER. | | DATE: | Placards ar | e verified a | nd properly | in place or | the transn | ort vehicle | _ |
| SIGN HERE: | | | | DATE: | DRIVER'S | | r . r | (| | | W . |
| | | | | | | milais. | | | | | |
| FROM AT | | | | | DATE TIME | | | | | | |
| | | | ILL INCORPO INDUSTRIAL | | METER N | | 4 | /20/2019 | • | | 6 |
| BILL TO: | | PHONE | | NE | SHIP TO: | | 03 | 324 | | ORDER#: | 308154 |
| | | . TRAFIGURA A 263 TRESSER 16TH FL | | | | C | RAFIGURA C/O TX IN 800 OLD | ITL TERM | INAL | | |
| UNIT | НМ | STAMFORD | | CT 06901-3 | ²³ PRODUCT DE | SCRIPTIO | VESTON | | TX | 77554 | |
| 1 | TANK | | | S.N.O.S., (ETH | (ANOL, GASOLINE), | 3,PG II | * | | | | li e |
| 1 | TANK CAR | Y PLAC | CARDED FLAM .C.C. 49091 DUĆT CONTAI | S,N.O.S., (ETH | ANOL, GASOLINE), | *** P. \$14 | | JCT WEIGH | 1 | re e | 88,898.64 EALS |
| 2 | CAR | PRODUCT PRODUCT ASTM D4806 NOS | CARDED FLAM C.C. 49091 DUCT CONTAL F # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # | S,N.O.S., (ETH MABLE 52 NS CORROSION | ANOL, GASOLINE), INHIBITOR GROSS UNITS | 3,PG II NET (| JNITS | 3 | PRESS. | S | EALS 0 512406-10 |
| Cı | CAR EN ALCH A | PRODUCT PRODUCT ASTM D4806 NOS : 1934065 /33 | CARDED FLAM C.C. 49091 DUCT CONTAI W/CORR IN | S,N.O.S., (ETH MABLE 52 NS CORROSION | ANOL, GASOLINE), INHIBITOR GROSS UNITS | NET | JNITS | TEMP | PRESS. | S | EALS 0 512406-10 |
| Cı | CAR | PRODUCT PRODUCT ASTM D4806 NOS : 1934065 /33 | CARDED FLAM C.C. 49091 DUCT CONTAI W/CORR IN | S,N.O.S., (ETH MABLE 52 NS CORROSION | ANOL, GASOLINE), INHIBITOR GROSS UNITS | NET (| JNITS | TEMP | PRESS. | S | EALS |
| SUPP. | CAR EN ALCH A | PRODUCT PRODUCT ASTM D4806 NOS : 1934065 /33 | CARDED FLAM C.C. 49091 DUCT CONTAI W/CORR IN 39261 NO. | S,N.O.S., (ETH MABLE 52 NS CORROSION | ANOL, GASOLINE), INHIBITOR GROSS UNITS | NET 1 | JNITS | TEMP | PRESS. | S .00 FŘEIGH | EALS 0 512406-10 TTERM COLL |
| SUPP. | EN ALCH A JST PO # JST REL# NO. | PRODUCT PRODUCT ASTM D4806 NOS : 1934065 /33 | CARDED FLAM C.C. 49091 DUCT CONTAI WE W/CORR IN RESERVED IN RESER | S, N.O.S., (ETH MABLE 52 NS CORROSION HB | INHIBITOR GROSS UNITS | NET I | JNITS | TEMP | PRESS. | S .00 FŘEIGH | EALS 0 512406-10 |
| SUPP. | EN ALCH AUST PO # JND. REL# | PRODUCT PRODUCT ASTM D4806 NOS 1934065 /33 CUST. | CARDED FLAM C.C. 49091 DUCT CONTAI W/CORR IN B9261 NO. | S, N.O.S., (ETH MABLE 52 NS CORROSION THE DEST. NO. | INHIBITOR GROSS UNITS | NET 1 | JNITS | TEMP | PRESS. | S .00 FŘEIGH | EALS 0 512406-10 T TERM COLL |



| DESCRIBED, PA TRANSPORTATION SIGNED DOT 49 CFR CARRIER FOR B OF SPECIFIED F IN COMPLIANCE | CKAGED, M ON, ACCOR. 172 CERCHE BUYER, IF BU PRODUCT A E WITH ALL LE 49 OF T | ARKED AND LABELI DING TO APPLICABL JED REPRESENTATI JYER IS TRANSPOR ND CERTIFIES THAT APPLICABLE STATE | ED, AND ARE IN LE REGULATION VE WITH THE LO ETER, HEREBY A T TRANSPORTATI E AND FEDERAL | E PROPERLY CLASS PROPER CONDITION S OF THE D.O.T. DADING PARTY/COM CKNOWLEDGES RE TION OF THE PRODU LAW AND REGULAT ONS CONCERNING | IPANY CEIPT JCT IS TIONS | RECEIVED, sub- effect on the data as noted (content ed below, which corporation in delivery at said c it is mutually as destination, and hereunder shall id (1) in the Code rail-water shipme the applicable tr Classification 10 shipper and acce SUBJECTTO SHIPMENT IS CONSIGNOR, THE CARR | ject to the classified on the issue of the sand condition said carrier (the possession of lestination, if on reed, as to each sarty so so each party so so each party on, if rish is a son, or (2) in the ansportation condition, if on the same of Federal Rent or (2) in the same of Federal Rent or (2) in the same of Federal Rent or (2) in the same of the s | ications and ta this Bill of Lad of contents of contents of word carrier be the property its route, other n at any time in the terms and at any time in the terms and any time in the terms and on the content of the co | riffs agreed to in ing, the property in processes unknown ing understood it under the corresponding to the control of the corresponding to the corresponding | writing or the y described by described by described by white hiroughout the threat of another can property over any of sald property over a selfect; on the fication or tarns and conditions on the common of the c | applicable transmit applicable transmit applicable to consigned, a contract as a contr | ransportation contract in rent good order, except and destined as indicatmeaning any person or to lits usual place of pute to said destination, portion of said route to severy service performed it Bill of Lading set forth of, if this is a rail or agreed to in writing or National Motor Freight ereby agreed to by the DING, IF THIS SE ON THE |
|--|--|--|---|---|---------------------------------------|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| | | | 1 7 1 | | | FREIGHT AND SHIPPER/ | ALL OTHER L | AWFUL CHA | RGES. | THE SHIP | ICHT WITH | OUT PAYMENT OF |
| THE DRIVER BY S SPECIFIED. DRIVER SIGN | IGNING THIS | TICKET HEREBY CE | RTIFIES THAT TR | ANSPORT WAS LOAD! | ED AS | SIGN HERE | | 統領 | Flammab | | UN198 | |
| HERE: | | | | DATE: | | | | 5 15 C | | · | | |
| RECEIVED QUANT SIGN HERE: | ITTIES IN GO | OD ORDER. | | DATE: | | 2:1 | e verified ar | | n place or | the trans | port vehi | ole. |
| FROM AT | 1 - | | GILL INCORP | | | DATE TIME METER N | | | 4/20/201 | 9 | | |
| | | BLAI | R | NE NE | · | SEQUENC | DE NO. | | 1 | | | |
| BILL TO: | | PHON | ΙΕ : | | 1 | SHIP TO: | | 0 | 0001 | | ORDER | #: 308155 |
| a | | TRAFIGURA 263 TRESSE | | | | | | C/O TX I | A TRADIN NTL TERM PORT IN | INAL | L | |
| UNIT | НМ | STAMFORD | | CT 06901-1 | 323 F R | ODUCT DE | SCRIPTIO | ALVESTO | N | Т | X 775 | 54 |
| | TANK CAR | X PLA S.T | CARDED FLA C.C.C. 4909 DDÚCT CONTA | LS,N.O.S., (ETI MMABLE 152 INS CORROSION | INHI | | NET U | PROD | UCT WEIG | PRESS | | 189,813.26 I |
| - - | | ASTM D4806 NC | , | NHB | | | 29197.00 | | 28847.0 | 0 79. | 00 .0 | 000 512401-05 |
| SUPP. | HST RELE | | | DEST. NO. | 1 | | ALLOC | ATION | l. | | FREIG | HT TERM |
| | * | | | | | | | | | | PPD | COLL |
| | ROUTE | | l | JNIT | | DRIVER | NO. | MANIF | EST NO. | | MF D | TO BE PREPAID |
| U | ee: | | | TILX 351873 | | Į. | (36) | | *** | | | |
| | | AILROAD CO | | UP C 54454 ZERO MLG | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | | | | | |
| ОМАНА И | E 68179- | 1001 | | | | | | | | | | |
| XC-403 (4/18) | For fu | rther informat | ion or in ca | se of emerger | nev e | ontact CHE | MTREC | 800-424 | 1-93NN (| CN224 | 592 | O.P.C. 9175 |



| SIGNED | ON, ACCORD | ING TO APPLICA | BLE/REGI/LATIO | N PROPER CONDITIC NS OF THE D.O.T. | ON FOR | as noted (contented below, which corporation in delivery at said of it is mutually agreement and it is mutually agreement. | to the issue of the and condition said carrier (the possession of lestination, if on read, as to each as to each party | of contents of word carrier be the property its route, other a carrier of all at any time into | ing, the property packages unknot ing understood t under the con wise to deliver to or any of said erested in all or | described bel wn), marked, hroughout this tract) agrees o another carr property over any of sald pro | low, in appare consigned, ar contract as n to carry to lier on the rou all or any po perty, that ev | nsportation contract in ent good order, excep- ind destined as indicat- ent good and a superson or the usual place of the usual place of particular superson particular superson |
|--|--|---|---|---|--------------------------------------|---|--|--|--|---|---|--|
| CARRIER FOR B OF SPECIFIED F IN COMPLIANCE | UYER, IF BU PRODUCT AN WITH ALL A LE 49 OF TH | YER IS TRANSPO ID CERTIFIES THA APPLICABLE STAT | PRTER, HEREBY AT TRANSPORTA LE AND FEDERA | LOADING PARTY/COM ACKNOWLEDGES RE ATION OF THE PRODI AL LAW AND REGULA TIONS CONCERNING | ECEIPT UCT IS ATIONS 3 TANK | (1) in the Code rail-water shipme the applicable in Classification 10t shipper and access SHBMENT IS CONSIGNOR, THE CARR FREIGHT AND SHIPPER/CONSIGNOR: | of rederal Re ant, or (2) in the- ansportation cor 0, if this is a mot speed for itself an SECTION 7 OF TO BE DELIVE THE CONSIGN RIER SHALL N ALL OTHER L | guplations, 49 applicable mot or carrier ships of the condition of the con | CFR 1035, in or carrier classif applicable term nent. The said to TIONS OF APECONSIGNEE BIGN THE FOR RGES. | effect, on the cation or tariff s and conditions are selected. | asuc straight of date hereof f specifically a ons of the N dittions are he HLL OF LAD RECOURSE TATEMENT: ENT WITHO | Bill of Lading set forth, if this is a rail or agreed to in writing or address to the set of the se |
| SPECIFIED. | IGNING THIS | TICKET HEREBY C | ERTIFIES THAT T | RANSPORT WAS LOAD | ED AS | SIGN HERE | | | | | | |
| DRIVER SIGN HERE: | | | | DATE: | | PLACARD | S REQUIR | ED: | Flammabl | e Liquid | UN1987 | 7 |
| RECEIVED QUANT | TITIES IN GOO | D ORDER. | | | | Placards ar | e verified ar | nd properly | in place on | the transp | oort vehic | le. |
| SIGN HERE: | | | | _DATE: | | DRIVER'S | Initials: | | | | | |
| FROM AT | G. | 650 | GILL INCORP | RD | | DATE TIME METER NO SEQUENCE | | | /20/2019 | | | |
| BILL TO: | | PHOI | | NE | 8 | SHIP TO: | | 01 | 001 | | ORDER#: | 308156 |
| | 9 | TRAFIGURA 263 TRESSI | | | | | C/ | O TX IN | TRADING TL TERMI PORT IND | NAL | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| UNIT | HM | STAMFORD | | CT 06901-3 | ** | | | LVESTON | | TX | 77554 | 161 |
| . 10 | HM TANK CAR | UNI X PLI S.T PRO | ACARDED FLA F.C.C. 4909 DDUCT CONTA | LS,N.O.S., (ETH MMABLE | HANOL, G | ASOLINE), | 3,PG II | 0.3 | CT WEIGH | | | 89,951.44 |
| 1 | TANK | UNI X PLA S.T | ACARDED FLA F.C.C. 4909 DDUCT CONTA | DLS,N.O.S.,(ETH MMABLE 152 | HANOL, G | ASOLINE), | 3,PG II | PRODU | 2 | | 1 | |
| DE | TANK CAR | X PLA S.T PRODUC STM D4806 NO | ACARDED FLA F.C.C. 4909 DDUCT CONTA CT OS W/CORR I | DLS, N.O.S., (ETH MMMABLE 152 INS CORROSION | HANOL, G | TOR | 3,PG II | PRODU | CT WEIGH | PRESS. | 1 | 89,951.44 |
| DE CU | TANK CAR | X PL/S.T PRODUC STM D4806 NO | ACARDED FLA F.C.C. 4909 DDUCT CONTA CT OS W/CORR I | DLS, N.O.S., (ETH MMMABLE 152 INS CORROSION | HANOL, G | TOR | 3, PG II | PRODU | CT WEIGH | PRESS. | . 8 | .89,951.44 SEALS |
| DE CU | TANK CAR IN ALCH A | X PL/S.T PRODUC STM D4806 NO | ACARDED FLA F.C.C. 4909 DDUCT CONTA CT OS W/CORR I 339261 | DLS, N.O.S., (ETH MMABLE 152 INS CORROSION NHB | HANOL, G | TOR | NET U | PRODU | CT WEIGH | PRESS. | FREIGH PPD | 89,951.44 SEALS 0 512396-40 HT TERM COLL |
| DE CU SUPP. | TANK CAR IN ALCH A | X PL/S.T PRODUC STM D4806 NO | ACARDED FLA F.C.C. 4909 DDUCT CONTA CT OS W/CORR I 339261 | DLS, N.O.S., (ETH MMABLE 152 INS CORROSION NHB | HANOL, G | TOR | NET L | PRODU | CT WEIGH | PRESS. | FREIGH PPD | 89,951.44 SEALS 0 512396-40 HT TERM COLL |
| DE CU SUPP. | TANK CAR IN ALCH A ST PO #: NO. | X PL/S.T PRODUC STM D4806 NO | ACARDED FLA F.C.C. 4909 DDUCT CONTA CT OS W/CORR I 339261 F. NO. | DLS, N.O.S., (ETH MMABLE 152 INS CORROSION NHB | HANOL, G | TOR SS UNITS | NET L | PRODU | TEMP 28868.00 | PRESS. | FREIGH PPD | 89,951.44 SEALS 0 512396-40 HT TERM COLL |
| DE CU SUPP. | TANK CAR IN ALCH A ST PO #: NO. ROUTE STRUCTI CIFIC RA | X PL/S:T PRODUC PRODUC STM D4806 NG 1934065 /3 | ACARDED FLA F.C.C. 4909 DDUCT CONTA CT DS W/CORR I B339261 F. NO. | DLS, N.O.S., (ETH MMABLE 152 INS CORROSION NHB DEST. NO. | HANOL, G | TOR SS UNITS DRIVER | NET L | PRODU | TEMP 28868.00 | PRESS. | FREIGH PPD | 89,951.44 SEALS 0 512396-40 HT TERM COLL |
| DE CU SUPP. | TANK CAR IN ALCH A IST PO #: STRUCTI CIFIC RA GLAS ST | X PL/S.T PRODUC STM D4806 NG 1934065 /3 CUST | ACARDED FLA F.C.C. 4909 DDUCT CONTA CT DS W/CORR I B339261 F. NO. | DLS, N.O.S., (ETH MMABLE 152 INS CORROSION NHB DEST. NO. UNIT UTLX 209403 UP C 54454 | INHIBI GROS | TOR SS UNITS DRIVER | NET L | PRODU | TEMP | PRESS. | FREIGH PPD | 89,951.44 BEALS 0 512396-40 |



| DESCRIBED, PAI TRANSPORTATION SIGNED DOT 49 CFR CARRIER FOR B OF SPECIFIED P IN COMPLIANCE (INCLUDING TITT TRUCK CONTAIN | CKAGED, MAIDN, ACCORDING TO THE PROPERTY OF T | D REPRESENTA TO APPLICA D REPRESENTA TER IS TRANSPO D CERTIFIES THE PPLICABLE STA E CODE OF FE TICKET HEREBY OF O ORDER. | TIVE WITH THE DRIVER, HEREBLAT TRANSPORTE AND FEDERAL REGULATION CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF TH | DATE: | IPANY CEIPT JCT IS TIONS TANK | RECEIVED, subjected on the data as noted (content as noted as note | X S REQUIR e verified an nitials: | RED TO THE NOR SHALL S AWFUL CHA | Flammab in place on | le Liquid | TRECOURS STATEMENT MENT WITH | le. |
|--|---|--|--|--|---|--|-----------------------------------|--|------------------------------------|-------------------------|------------------------------------|--------------|
| ji V | | TRAFIGURA 263 TRESS 16TH FL | | 1 | | k | C 4 | /O TX IN 800 OLD | A TRADING ITL TERMI PORT INI | INAL DUSTRI <i>I</i> | | |
| UNIT | НМ | STAMFORD | | CT 06901-3 | ²³ PR | ODUCT DES | SCRIPTIO | ALVESTON | · | | TX 7755 | 4 |
| | TANK CAR | X PI | ACARDED F T.C.C. 49 RODUĆT CON | HOLS, N.O.S., (ETH LAMMABLE 09152 FAINS CORROSION | INHI | 11 | | PRODU | TEMP | PRES | | 188,444.62 L |
| * | EN ALCH A | STM D4806 1 | , | INHB | | 2 | 8987.00 | | 28639.00 | 79. | .00 .0 | 00 512391-95 |
| SUPP. | NO. REL#: | cus | T. NO. | DEST. NO. | | | ALLOC | ATION | | | FREIGI | HT TERM |
| | ě | | | 5 | | | | | 41 | | PPD | COLL |
| | ROUTE | | | UNIT | | DRIVER | NO. | MANIF | EST NO. | | MF DA | TE PREPAID |
| UF | 020 | 5. E | | TILX 363368 | | Ti. | 10811 | | | • 3 | | |
| CARRIER IN UNION PA 1400 DOU | CIFIC RA | ONS: Ilroad co | | UP C 54454 ZERO MLG | 1 | | | | | 2 | | ÷- |
| OMAHA NE | 68179-1 | 001 | | | e | | | | i i | | 15 | |
| (C-403 (4/18) | For furl | her informa | ation or in | case of emerger | 1CV. C | ontact CHE | MTREC | 800-424 | L-9300 C | CN22 | 4592 | O.P.C. 9175 |



| NING THIS T | | RTIFIES THAT TI | RANSPORT WAS LOADE | D AS SIGN H | ERE: X | | | | | NG, IF THIS ON THE UT PAYMENT OF |
|--------------------|--|---|--|--|---|--|---|--|--|---|
| IES IN GOOD | ORDER. | | . DATE: | | | | | | | |
| TIES IN GOOD | ORDER. | | DATE: | PLAC | ARDS REQUI | RED: | Flammabl | e Liquid | UN1987 | |
| JES IN GOOL | ORDER. | | | | | | | · | | |
| | | | | Placard | s are verified | and properly | in place on | the transp | ort vehicle | ž. |
| | 5 | | DATE: | DRIVE | R'S Initials: | | | i i | | U.S. |
| | | ILL INCORF | | DATE TIME METER | R NO. ENCE NO. | 4 | /20/2019 | | | |
| | BLAT | | NE | - | | 03 | | | ORDER#: | 308158 |
| * 3 | | | ı | įš. | | C/O TX IN | TL TERMI | NAL | | |
| HM | STAMFORD | | CT 06901-32 | ²³ PRODUCT | DESCRIPTI | ON VESTON | | TX | 77554 | |
| ANK AR | X PLA | CARDED FLA .C.C. 4909 DUĆT CONTA | MMABLE 152 | INHIBITOR | | PRODU | | | | 39,365.82 EALS |
| | | | | | | | · CAN | R W | 0. | |
| ALCH AS | | ., | NHB | | 29121.00 | | 28779.00 | 78.0 | .000 | 512386-90 |
| ъ. REL#: | CUST. | NO. | DEST. NO. | | ALLO | CATION | | | FREIGH | T TERM |
| 341 | | | 9 | | | | | | | COLL |
| OUTE | | | UNIT | DRIV | ER NO. | MANIFE | EST NO. | | MF DAT | E PREPAID |
| 48 | at E | | TCBX 194145 | | 1 (8) | | | | | |
| TRUCTIO | NS: | | IID C EAAEA | T ₂ | | - | | | | |
| IFIC RAI LAS ST | LROAD CO | | | | | | | | | |
| 68179-10 | 01 | | | | | 3 | | 8 | | |
| | HM ANK AR PO #: OUTE FRUCTIC FIC RAIL AS ST | TRAFIGURA 263 TRESSE 16TH FL HM STAMFORD ANK UN1 AR X PLA S.T PRODUCT ALCH ASTM D4806 NO. T PO #: 1934065 /3: D.REL#: CUST. OUTE FRUCTIONS: FIC RAILROAD CO | HM STAMFORD ANK UN1987, ALCOHO X PLACARDED FLA S.T.C.C. 4909 PRODUCT ALCH ASTM D4806 NOS W/CORR I F PO #: 1934065 /339261 C UST. NO. C PO #: 1934065 /339261 CUST. NO. | TRAFIGURA AG 263 TRESSER BLVD 16TH FL HM STAMFORD CT 06901-3: ANK UN1987, ALCOHOLS, N.O.S., (ETHE AR Y PLACARDED FLAMMABLE S.T.C.C. 4909152 PRODUCT ALCH ASTM D4806 NOS W/CORR INHB F PO #: 1934065 /339261 CUST. NO. DEST. NO. OUTE UNIT TCBX 194145 FRUCTIONS: UP C 54454 ZERO MLG | TRAFIGURA AG 263 TRESSER BLVD 16TH FL HM STAMFORD CT 06901-323\$RODUCT I ANK UN1987, ALCOHOLS, N.O.S., (ETHANOL, GASOLINI AR X PLACARDED FLAMMABLE S.T.C.C. 4909152 PRODUCT GONTAINS CORROSION INHIBITOR PRODUCT GROSS UNIT ALCH ASTM D4806 NOS W/CORR INHB T PO #: 1934065 /339261 OREL#: CUST. NO. DEST. NO. OUTE UNIT DRIVE TCBX 194145 FRUCTIONS: UP C 54454 ZERO MLG AS ST | TRAFIGURA AG 263 TRESSER BLVD 16TH FL HM STAMFORD CT 06901-323 PRODUCT DESCRIPTI ANK VIN1987, ALCOHOLS, N.O.S., (ETHANOL, GASOLINE), 3, PG II ARR X PLACARDED FLAMMABLE S.T.C.C. 4909152 PRODUCT GROSS UNITS NET ALCH ASTM D4806 NOS W/CORR INHB PRODUCT GROSS UNITS NET ALCH ASTM D4806 NOS W/CORR INHB PO #: 1934065 /339261 DREL#: CUST. NO. DEST. NO. ALLOCOME OUTE UNIT DRIVER NO. TCBX 194145 TRUCTIONS: UP C 54454 ZERO MLG ASS ST | TRAFIGURA AG 263 TRESSER BLVD 16TH FL CT 06901-323 PRODUCT DESCRIPTION VESTON ANK UN1987, ALCOHOLS, N.O.S., (ETHANOL, GASOLINE), 3, PG II ARR X PLACARDED FLAMMABLE S.T.C. C. 4909152 PRODUCT PRODUCT GROSS UNITS ALCH ASTM D4806 NOS W/CORR INHB C PO #: 1934065 /339261 D. REL#: C UST. NO. DEST. NO. ALLOCATION TCBX 194145 FRUCTIONS: UP C 54454 FIC RAILROAD CO AS ST | TRAFIGURA AG 263 TRESSER BLVD 16TH FL CT 06901-323 PRODUCT DESCRIPTION VESTON ANK WIN1987, ALCOHOLS, N.O.S., (ETHANOL, GASOLINE), 3, PG II REPRODUCT GROSS UNITS NET UNITS TEMP PRODUCT GROSS UNITS NET UNITS TEMP ALCH ASTM D4806 NOS W/CORR INHB POP #: 1934065 /339261 CUST. NO. DEST. NO. ALLOCATION OUTE UNIT DRIVER NO. MANIFEST NO. TCBX 194145 FRUCTIONS: UP C 54454 FIC RAILROAD CO LASS ST | TRAFIGURA AG 263 TRESSER BLVD 16TH PL TRAFIGURA TRADING LLC C/O TX INTL TERMINAL 4800 OLD PORT INDUSTRIAL HM STAMFORD CT 06901-323 RODUCT DESCRIPTION TX ANK UN1987, ALCOHOLS, N. O. S. (ETHANOL, GASOLINE), 3, PG II S.T. C. C. 4909152 PRODUCT CONTAINS CORROSION INHIBITOR PRODUCT GROSS UNITS NET UNITS TEMP PRESS. ALCH ASTM D4806 NOS W/CORR INHB 29121.00 28779.00 78.00 TO PO #: 1934065 /339261 D. RELH: CUST. NO. DEST. NO. ALLOCATION OUTE UNIT DRIVER NO. MANIFEST NO. TCEX 194145 FRUCTIONS: LFIC RAILROAD CO LASS ST | TRAFIGURA AG 263 TRRSSER BLVD 16TH FL HM STAMFORD CT 06901-323 PRODUCT DESCRIPTION VESTON TX 77554 HM STAMFORD CT 06901-323 PRODUCT DESCRIPTION VESTON TX 77554 ANK UN1987, ALCOHOLS, N.O.S., (ETHANOL, GASOLINE), 3, PG II ST.T.C. 4909152 PRODUCT CONTAINS CORROSION INHIBITOR PRODUCT GROSS UNITS NET UNITS TEMP PRESS. SE ALCH ASTM D4806 NOS W/CORR INHB 29121,00 28779.00 78.00 .000 T PO #: 1934065 /339261 DRIVER ON. ALLOCATION FREIGHT PPD OUTE UNIT DRIVER NO. MANIFEST NO. MF DAI TCBX 194145 FIGURIONS: UP C 54454 ZERO MLG AS ST |



| DESCRIBED, PA TRANSPORTATION | CKAGED, MA | ARKED AND LABI DING TO APPLICA | ELED, AND ARE ABLE REGISLATION | ARE PROPERLY CLASS IN PROPER CONDITIONS OF THE D.O.T. | N FOR | RECEIVED, subjeffect on the date as noted (content ed below, which s corporation in relievery at said dit is mutually agreestination, and a hereunder shall b | ect to the classifier of the issue of the issue of its and condition aid carrier (the cossession of estination, if on eed, as to each party e subject to all 1 | ications and to this Bill of Lat of contents of word carrier be the property its route, other in carrier of all at any time int the terms and | riffs agreed to in ling, the property packages unknowning understood under the cor wise to deliver or any of said erested in all or conditions of the | writing or the y described be own), marked, throughout this itract) agrees to another carr property over any of said pro Uniform Dom | applicable trai low, in appare consigned, an contract as n to carry to ier on the rou all or any po- pperty, that ev- estic Straight | nsportation contract in nt good order, except d destined as indicationaling any person or its usual place of te to said destination. If or of said route to ery service performed all of Lading set forth, if this is a rail or greed to in writing or ational Motor Freight oby agreed to by the |
|--|--|---|---|---|----------------------------|---|--|---|--|--|--|---|
| CARRIER FOR B OF SPECIFIED F IN COMPLIANCE | UYER, IF BU PRODUCT AN WITH ALL A LE 49 OF TH | YER IS TRANSPO ID CERTIFIES TH APPLICABLE STA | ORTER, HEREB' IAT TRANSPOR' ITE AND FEDER | Y ACKNOWLEDGES RE FATION OF THE PRODI FAL LAW AND REGULA ATIONS CONCERNING | ECEIPT UCT IS ATIONS | (1) In the Code rail-water shipme the applicable to Classification 100 shipper and acce SUBJECT TO SSHIPMENT IS 1 CONSIGNOR. THE CARF FREIGHT AND SHIPPER/ | of Federal Ret, or (2) in the ansportation con , if this is a mot pited for itself an SECTION 7 OF TO BE DELIVE THE CONSIGN RIER SHALL NALL OTHER L | agulations, 49 applicable mointract and the tor carrier shigh id its assigns. THE COND ERED TO THI NOR SHALL S NOT MAKE E AWFUL CHA | CFR 1035, in for carrier classi applicable term ment. The said (TIONS OF AFE CONSIGNED SIGN THE FO) DELIVERY OF RGES. | effect" on the fine and condition or the fine and condition or the fine and condition of the shipm of the shi | date hereof f specifically a ons of the N dillons are her BILL OF LAD RECOURSE FATEMENT: ENT WITHO | , if this is a rail or greed to in writing or ational Motor Freight reby agreed to by the ING, IF THIS ON THE OUT PAYMENT OF |
| SPECIFIED. DRIVER SIGN | | TICKET HEREBY (| | TRANSPORT WAS LOAD | ED AS | SIGN HERE: | X | 000/551 | Flammab | | UN1987 | |
| RECEIVED QUANT | TITIES IN GOO | OD ORDER. | | DATÉ: | | Placards are | | nd properly | in place or | the trans | port vehicl | е. |
| HERE: | - | | | _ DATE | 11 | DRIVER'S I | nitials: | | | (4 | | |
| FRÓM AT | | | RGILL INCOR | | | DATE TIME METER NO | | 4 | 1/20/2019 |) | | |
| DILL TO: | | BLA | | NE NE | - 1. | SEQUENC | E NO. | | 899 | | ORDER#: | 308159 |
| BILL TO: | | FIIC | , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , | | | SHIP TO: | | 02 | .000 | | ORDER#. | 300133 |
| | y | TRAFIGURA 6 263 TRESS 16TH FL | | | | | C, | O TX IN | TRADING TL TERMI PORT INI | INAL | ī | |
| TINU | НМ | STAMFORD | | CT 06901-3 | 323PRC | DDUCT DES | CRIPTIO | VESTON | T . | TX | 77554 | |
| 1 | TANK .CAR | X PI | ACARDED FL T.C.C. 490 | OLS,N.O.S., (ETHAMMABLE 9152 CORROSION | | | 3,PG II | PRODU | JCT WEIGH | T: | 1 | 86,720.66 |
| 8 | | PRODU | СТ | 4 | GRO | SS UNITS | "NET L | JNITS | TEMP | PRESS | . s | EALS |
| × | | ASTM D4806 N | , | INHB | | 2 | 8722.00 | | 28377.00 | 79.0 | • .00 | 0 512381-8 5 |
| | NO REL#: | | T. NO. | DEST. NO. | | | ALLOCA | ATION | | | FREIGH | IT TERM |
| | >0 | | | :=: | | | | 0 | | + | PPD | COLL |
| 2. | ROUTE | | | UNIT | | DRIVER | NO. | MANIF | EST NO. | | MF DA | BE PREPAID |
| UI | åU | es Tr | | GATX 225797 | | 6 | , i | | | | | |
| CARRIER IN UNION PA | ACIFIC RA | IONS: | | UP C 54454 ZERO MLG | 7.0 | | | | ; | | | |
| OMAHA NE | 68179-1 | .001 | | | | | | | 36 | 74 | | |
| (C-403 (4/18) | | 41 | rtion or in a | case of emerger | | onto et OUIC | ATDEO | 000 404 | 1 0000 0 | 201004 | | O.P.C. 9175 |



| SIGNED DOT 49 CFR CARRIER FOR B OF SPECIFIED F IN COMPLIANCE | CKAGED, MAON, ACCORD 172 CERUI-III BUYER, IF BU PRODUCT AN E WITH ALL A | RKED AND LAB BING TO APPLIC, ED REPRESENT, YER IS TRANSP ID CERTIFIES TH APPLICABLE STA | ELED, AND ARE ABLE REGULATI ATIVE WITH THE ORTER, HEREB HAT TRANSPOR ATE AND FEDER | ARE PROPERLY CLASS IN PROPER CONDITIO ONS OF THE D.O.T. LOADING PARTY/COM Y ACKNOWLEDGES RE TATION OF THE PRODU RAL LAW AND REGULA ATIONS CONCERNING | IPANY ECEIPT UCT IS | RECEIVED, sub- effect on the dat- as notad (conter- ed below, which corporation in delivery at said it is mutually as destination, and hereunder shall (1) in the Codr fail-water shipm the applicable to Classification 10 shipper and acc SUBJECT TO SHIPMENT IS CONSIGNOR, THE CAR REGISHT AND SHIPPER | oject to the classification to the issue of the issue of the issue of the same | ications and te this Bill of Lac of contents of word carrier be the property its route, other nearly list route, and the terms and the processing of the content of th | arifis agreed to in filing, the propert ining, the propert packages unknown ling understood under the convise to deliver or any of said conditions of the CFR 1035, in tor carrier classi applicable term ment. The said iTTIONS OF AF E CONSIGNE! SIGN THE FO DELIVERY OF RGES. | n writing or the y described in the y described in y described in the war, or another common of the war, of said a Uniform Do effect, on the said content of the war, of said and the war, of said on the war, of | e applicable below, in app d, consigned, his contract a ses to carry arrier on the er all or any property, that mestic Straig the date her all tillons of the bonditions are a BILL OF LATRECOUR STATEMENT WIT | transportation contract in arent good order, except and destined as indicates meaning any person or to its usual place of route to said destination, portion of said route to every service performed int Bill of Lading set forth each, if this is a rail or y agreed to in writing or National Motor Freight hereby agreed to by the ADING, IF THIS SE ON THE THOUT PAYMENT OF |
|---|--|--|---|---|---------------------|---|--|--|---|---|--|--|
| THE DRIVER BY S | SIGNING THIS | TICKET HEREBY | CERTIFIES THAT | TRANSPORT WAS LOAD! | ED AS | SIGN HERE | | | | | | |
| DRIVER SIGN HERE: | | | | DATE: | | PLACARE | S REQUIR | ED: | Flammab | le Liquid | UN19 | 87 |
| RECEIVED QUANT | TITIES IN GOO | D ORDER. | | | | Placards a | re verified ar | nd properly | / in place or | n the tran | sport veh | icle. |
| SIGN HERE: | | | | DATE: | | DRIVER'S | | | | ž. | | |
| FROM AT | 1 | ж | | | | DATE TIME | | | ē | | | |
| | | | RGILL INCOR | | | METER N SEQUENC | | , | 4/20/201 | 9 | | |
| BILL TO: | | | AIR ONE: | NE NE | j. | SHIP TO: | 3E 110 | 0 | 7321 | | ORDER | #: 308160 |
| ž | | TRAFIGUR 263 TRES 16TH FL | | | | | С | /O TX I | A TRADING NTL TERM PORT IN | INAL | AL | |
| UNIT | НМ | STAMFORD | | CT 06901-3 | 3236RC | DDUCT DE | SCRIPTIÓ | ALVESTO | N | | TX 775 | 54 |
| 1 | TANK CAR | X P | LACARDED FI .T.C.C. 490 RODUCT CONT | | INHIB | | | PRODI | UCT WEIGH | PRES | s. | 188,767.04 : |
| # (# (# (5) | EN ALCH A | ASTM D4806 | · | INHB | | | 29021.00 | | 28688.00 | N - | | 000 512376-80 |
| SUPP. | UST REL# : | | T. NO. | DEST. NO. | 1 | N. | ALLOC | ATION | | | FREIG | SHT TERM |
| | | × | | 2 | | | | | | | PPD | COLL |
| t | ROUTE | 1 | | UNIT | | DRIVER | NO. | MANIF | EST NO. | | MF D | TO BE PREPAID ATE |
| נט | nti P | E 18 | | TILX 198738 | | 5 | 8 (| | | | | |
| | STRUCTI | ONS: | | UP C 54454 | Š, | | | | | 9 | | |
| | | AILROAD CO | | ZERO MLG | | | | | | | | - |
| UNION PA | ACIFIC RA | | | ZERO MLG | | | | | | | 71. | |



| DESCRIBED, PA TRANSPORTATION | CKAGED, MA | ARKED AND LAB DING TO APPLICA | ELED, AND AR ABLE REGULA | S ARE PROPERLY CLASS E IN PROPER CONDITIONS FINE D.O.T. | N FOR | RECEIVED, subjeffect on the date as noted (content ed below, which corporation in delivery at said of it is mutually agdestination, and a hereunder shall but it is not in the condent in | ect to the classife of the Issue of the Issue of the Issue of the and condition said carrier (the possession of estination, if on read, as to each party esubject to all I | ications and ter this Bill of Ladi of contents of word carrier be the property its route, other n carrier of all at any time into | iffs agreed to in ng, the property backages unkno- ng understood it under the con- wise to deliver to or any of said rested in all or onditions of the | writing or the described be wn), marked hroughout thi tract) agree o another car property over any of said publication. | applicable transled, in appare consigned, and scontract as me to carry to mier on the rour rall or any poroperty, that evenestic Straight I | sportation contract in nt good order, except d destined as indicat- eaning any person or its usual place of a to said destination. Iden of said route to rry service performed sill of Lading set forth if this is a rail or greed to in writing or sitional. Motor Freight aby agreed to by the |
|--|--|-----------------------------------|--|--|-----------------|---|--|--|---|---|---|--|
| OF SPECIFIED F IN COMPLIANCE | RODUCT AN WITH ALL A LE 49 OF TH | ID CERTIFIES TH APPLICABLE STA | HAT TRANSPO ATE AND FEDE | BY ACKNOWLEDGES RE RTATION OF THE PRODU ERAL LAW AND REGULA ILATIONS CONCERNING | JCT IS ZNOIT | rall-water shipme the applicable in Classification 100 shipper and acce SUBJECT TO SHIPMENT IS CONSIGNOR, THE CARF FREIGHT AND SHIPPER/ CONSIGNOR: | TO BE DELIVE THE CONSIGN RIER SHALL N | applicable mot htract and the or carrier shipr d its assigns. THE CONDI ERED TO THE NOR SHALL S IOT MAKE D AWFUL CHA | or carrier classification of carrier classificable term tent. The said to the consigner consistency consigner consistency | enect on in location or tar is and condi erms and con PLICABLE WITHOUT LOWING S THE SHIPI | e date hereor iff specifically a flons of the No difference her BILL OF LAD RECOURSE TATEMENT: VENT WITHO | greed to in writing or greed to in writing or strong in writing or aby agreed to by the NG, IF THIS ON THE UT PAYMENT OF |
| THE DRIVER BY S SPECIFIED. DRIVER SIGN HERE: | IGNING THIS | | CERTIFIES THA | T TRANSPORT WAS LOAD! | ED AS | SIGN HERE: | | ED: | Flammabl | e Liquid | UN1987 | |
| RECEIVED QUANT | TITIES IN GOO | | | | | Placards ar | e verified ar | nd properly | in place on | the trans | port vehicl | э. |
| SIGN HERE: | | | | DATE: | | DRIVER'S I | | | | | | |
| FROM AT | | 65 | RGILL INCO | TAL RD | | DATE TIME METER NO SEQUENCE | D . | | /20/2019 | | | |
| BILL TO: | | | | NE | Ť | SHIP TO: | 2 | 01 | 898 | | ORDER#: | 308161 |
| | TRAFIGURA AG 263 TRESSER BLVD 16TH FL | | | | | | C, | O TX IN | TRADING TL TERMI PORT IND | NAL | L | |
| UNIT | НМ | STAMFORD | | CT 06901-3 | 23 PR | ODUCT DES | CRIPTIO | LVESTON | | T | X 77554 | |
| NG 31 | CAR | X P | LACARDED F .T.C.C. 49 RODUCT COM | | INHIE | -1 | NET L | | CT WEIGH | T: | | 90,260.70 Li |
| × | | STM D4806 I | , | ? INHB | | 2 | 9201.00 | } | 28915.00 | 75. | .00 | 0 512371-75 |
| | IST RELET | 1 | T. NO. | DEST. NO. | 1 | | ALLOCA | ATION | | T | FREIGH | IT TERM |
| | 9) | | | | | | | | | | PPD | COLL |
| | ROUTE | | | UNIT | | DRIVER | NO. | MANIF | EST NO. | | MF DA | BE PREPAID |
| UF | (88) | ,, 17 | | TILX 351793 | | 7 | 290 | | | | | |
| CARRIER IN UNION PA 1400 DOU | CIFIC RA | IONS: ilroad co | J | UP C 54454 ZERO MLG | *. | | | | | × | | |
| OMAHA NE | 68179-1 | 001 | | | | | | | ŷ. | | | |
| (C-403 (4/18) | For fur | ther inform | ation or in | case of emerger | ncv c | ontact CHF | MTREC: | 800-424 | -9300 C | | 592 | O.P.C. 9175 |



| TRANSPORTATION SIGNED | CKAGED, MA ON, ACCORD | RKED AND LAB ING TO APPLICA | ELED, AND ARE ABLE/REGULAT | ARE PROPERLY CLASS IN PROPER CONDITIONS OF THE D.O.T. E LOADING PARTY/COM | PANY | effect on the date as noted (content ed below, which s corporation in delivery at said d It is mutually agridestination, and a hereunder shall b (1) in the Code | ect to the classiful of the listue of the Issue of the Issue of the and condition said carrier (the possession of the Issue of the Issue of Federal Rule of Fe | ications and it this Bill of Lai of contents or word carrier by the property its route, other h carrier of at any time in the terms and soulations, 49 adulations, 49 | ding, the proper ding, the proper of packages unkin eing understood under the copwise to deliver or any of said terested in all or conditions of the CFR 1035. | n whing or the ty described by lown), marked throughout the intract) agree to another cal property ove any of said pe e Uniform Don or effect on the | applicable to elow, in apple consigned, s contract as s to carry mer on the n r all or any roperty, that hestic Straigh e date here | ransportation contract in vient good order, excep and destined as indicat meaning any person or to lits usual place o oute to said destination portion of said route to wery service performed to fill fold Lading set forth of, if this is a rail or y agreed to in writing or National Motor Freigh ererby agreed to by the |
|--|--|---|--|---|------------------------------------|--|--|---|--|---|--|---|
| OF SPECIFIED P | PRODUCT ANI E WITH ALL A LE 49 OF TH | D CERTIFIES TH PPLICABLE STA | HAT TRANSPOR ATE AND FEDE | BY ACKNOWLEDGES RE RTATION OF THE PRODI RAL LAW AND REGULA LATIONS CONCERNING | ECEIPT UCT IS ATIONS TANK | reil-water shipme the applicable in Classification 100 shipper and access SUBJECT TO SITE CONSIGNOR, THE CARFFREIGHT AND SHIPPER/CONSIGNOR; | nt, or (2) in the ansportation co- y, if this is a mo pted for itself ar SECTION 7 OF FO BE DELIVE THE CONSIG! RIER SHALL I ALL OTHER L | applicable montract and the tor carrier ship to disassigns. THE CONETRED TO THOU SHALL NOT MAKE I AWFUL CHARACT | otor carrier class a applicable ten pment. The said DITIONS OF AI BE CONSIGNE SIGN THE FO DELIVERY OF ARGES. | ification or tarms and condi- terms and condi- PPLICABLE E WITHOUT SLLOWING S THE SHIPI | If specifically tions of the additions are to additions are to the second secon | ragreed to in writing of National Motor Freigh learney agreed to by the DING, IF THIS SE ON THE |
| THE DRIVER BY S SPECIFIED. | IGNING THIS | FICKET HEREBY | CERTIFIES THAT | TTRANSPORT WAS LOAD | ED AS | SIGN HERE: | | | | | | |
| DRIVER SIGN | | | | | | PLACARD | S REQUIR | RED: | Flammat | ole Liquid | UN198 | 37 |
| HERE: | TITIES IN GOO | D ORDER. | | DATE: | | Placards ar | e verified a | nd properly | v in place o | n the trans | nort vehi | rle |
| SIGN HERE: | | | | DATE | 93 | | | propon |) II. PIGGG G | ii iio iiane | port vorn | oic, |
| | | | | DATE: | | DRIVER'S I | nitials: | | | | | |
| FROM AT | _ | | | | | DATE | | | | | | |
| AI | | CA | RGILL INCO | RPORATED | | TIME METER NO | · | | 4/20/201 | 9 | | |
| | 74 | 65 | 0 INDUSTRI | | | SEQUENC | | 0 | | | | |
| BILL TO: | | | ONE: | 1412 | i i | SHIP TO: | | | 7320 | | ORDER | : 308162 |
| | | | | | | | | | 140 | | | |
| ## The state of th | 7.30 | TRAFIGURA 263 TRES 16TH FL | | | | | C | /O TX I | A TRADIN NTL TERM PORT IN | INAL | L | |
| UNIT | НМ | STAMFORD | | CT 06901-3 | 3236 PRO | DUCT DES | SCRIPTIC | ALVESTO | N | T | X 7755 | 54 |
| v. | | | | | | | | to . | | | | |
| 1 1 | TANK CAR | X Pl | LACARDED F .T.C.C. 49 RODUCT CON | HOLS, N.O.S., (ETH | HANOL, G | ASOLINE), | 3,PG II | PROD | UCT WEIG | | | 190,280.44 |
| 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | | X P) | LACARDED F .T.C.C. 49 RODUCT CON | HOLS, N.O.S., (ETF LAMMABLE 09152 | HANOL, G | ASOLINE), | | PROD | 9 | PRESS | | 190,280.44 SEALS |
| DE | CAR | X Pl | LACARDED F .T.C.C. 49 RODUCT CON CT | HOLS, N.O.S., (ETH LAMMABLE 09152 TAINS CORROSION | HANOL, G | ASOLINE), TOR | 3,PG II | PROD | UCT WEIG | PRESS | | |
| DE | CAR | PRODU STM D4806 I | LACARDED F .T.C.C. 49 RODUCT CON CT | HOLS, N.O.S., (ETH LAMMABLE 09152 TAINS CORROSION | HANOL, G | ASOLINE), TOR | 3,PG II | PROD | UCT WEIG | PRESS | 00 .0 | SEALS |
| DE | CAR EN ALCH A JST PO #: | PRODU STM D4806 I | LACARDED F .T.C.C. 49 RODUCT CON CT NOS W/CORR | CHOLS, N.O.S., (ETHELLAMMABLE 09152 TAINS CORROSION | HANOL, G | ASOLINE), TOR | 3, PG II NET U | PROD | UCT WEIG | PRESS | 00 .0 | SEALS |
| DE | CAR EN ALCH A JST PO #: | PRODU STM D4806 I | LACARDED F .T.C.C. 49 RODUCT CON CT NOS W/CORR | CHOLS, N.O.S., (ETHELLAMMABLE 09152 TAINS CORROSION | HANOL, G | ASOLINE), TOR | 3, PG II NET U | PROD | UCT WEIG | PRESS | FREIG | SEALS 00 512366-7 |
| DE CT SUPP. | CAR EN ALCH A JST PO #: | PRODU STM D4806 I | LACARDED F .T.C.C. 49 RODUCT CON CT NOS W/CORR | CHOLS, N.O.S., (ETHELLAMMABLE 09152 TAINS CORROSION | HANOL, G | ASOLINE), TOR | NET U | PROD | UCT WEIG | PRESS | FREIG | SEALS OO 512366-7 HT TERM COLL |
| DE CT SUPP. | EN ALCH A JST PO #: NO. | PRODU STM D4806 I | LACARDED F .T.C.C. 49 RODUCT CON CT NOS W/CORR | DHOLS, N.O.S., (ETHELAMMABLE 09152' TTAINS CORROSION INHB DEST. NO. | HANOL, G | ASOLINE), TOR SS UNITS | NET U | PROD | TEMP | PRESS | FREIG PPD | SEALS OO 512366-7 HT TERM COLL |
| DE SUPP. | EN ALCH A JST PO #: NO. | PRODU STM D4806 1 1934065 , CUS | LACARDED F .T.C.C. 49 RODUCT CON CT NOS W/CORR | DHOLS, N.O.S., (ETHELAMMABLE 09152 TAINS CORROSION INHB DEST. NO. UNIT FURX 160011 | HANOL, G | ASOLINE), TOR SS UNITS | NET U | PROD | TEMP | PRESS | FREIG PPD | SEALS OO 512366-7 HT TERM COLL |
| SUPP. | CAR EN ALCH A JST PO #: NO. ROUTE STRUCTION ACIFIC RA | PRODU STM D4806 1 1934065 , CUS | LACARDED F .T.C.C. 49 RODUCT CON CT NOS W/CORR | DHOLS, N.O.S., (ETHELAMMABLE 09152' TTAINS CORROSION INHB DEST. NO. | HANOL, G | ASOLINE), TOR SS UNITS | NET U | PROD | TEMP | PRESS | FREIG PPD | SEALS OO 512366-7 HT TERM COLL |
| UF CARRIER IN UNION PA | CAR EN ALCH A JST PO #: NO. ROUTE STRUCTION ACIFIC RA | PRODU STM D4806 I 1934065 , CUS ONS: ILROAD CO | LACARDED F .T.C.C. 49 RODUCT CON CT NOS W/CORR | DHOLS, N.O.S., (ETH LAMMABLE 09152 TAINS CORROSION INHB DEST. NO. UNIT FURX 160011 UP C 54454 | HANOL, G | ASOLINE), TOR SS UNITS | NET U | PROD | TEMP | PRESS | FREIG PPD | SEALS OO 512366-7 HT TERM COLL |
| CUSUPP. CARRIER IN UNION PA 1400 DOU | CAR EN ALCH A JST PO #: STRUCTION ACIFIC RAIGLAS ST | PRODU STM D4806 I 1934065 , CUS ONS: ILROAD CO | LACARDED F .T.C.C. 49 RODUCT CON CT NOS W/CORR | DHOLS, N.O.S., (ETH LAMMABLE 09152 TAINS CORROSION INHB DEST. NO. UNIT FURX 160011 UP C 54454 | HANOL, G | ASOLINE), TOR SS UNITS | NET U | PROD | TEMP | PRESS | FREIG PPD | SEALS OO 512366-7 HT TERM COLL |



| DESCRIBED, PAGTRANSPORTATION SIGNED | CKAGED, M. N. ACCORE 72 CERTHE 172 CERTHE 172 CERTHE 172 CERTHE 172 CERTHE 173 CERTHE 174 CERTHE 175 CERTHE 175 CERTHE 175 CERTHE 176 CERTHE 177 CERTH | ARKED AND LABE DING TO APPLICA ED REPRESENTA LYER IS TRANSPO ND CERTIFIES TH APPLICABLE STA HE CODE OF FE | TIVE WITH THE DRIVER, HEREE AT TRANSPORTE AND FEDE DERAL REGUI | ARE PROPERLY CLASS IN PROPER CONDITIO IONS OF THE D.O.T. E LOADING PARTY/COM BY ACKNOWLEDGES RE RATATION OF THE PRODU RAL LAW AND REGULA LATIONS CONCERNING TRANSPORT WAS LOADI DATE: | IPANY CEIPT JCT IS TIONS TANK | SHIPMENT IS CONSIGNOR THE CAR FREIGHT AND SHIPPER CONSIGNOR SIGN HERE | TO BE DELIVE THE CONSIGN RIER SHALL N ALL OTHER L | RED TO THE FOR SHALL S IOT MAKE S AWFUL CHA | E CONSIGNE SIGN THE FO SELIVERY OF RGES. | E WITHOUT LLOWING: THE SHIP | TRECOURS STATEMENT MENT WITH | |
|-------------------------------------|--|---|--|---|-------------------------------|---|--|--|--|-----------------------------------|------------------------------------|------------------------------------|
| SIGN HERE: | | | | DATE: | | DRIVER'S | Initials: | | | | | |
| FROM AT BILL TO: | | 650 BL | | | | DATE TIME METER NO SEQUENC SHIP TO: | E NO. | 0: 0: RAFIGURA /O TX IN | 4/20/201 1 2897 A TRADIN VIL TERM PORT IN | G LLC INAL | ORDER# | : 308163 |
| UNIT | НМ | STAMFORD | | CT 06901-3 | 323 6 R(| DDUCT DES | SCRIPTIG | ALVESTOR | 1 | | rx 7755 | 4 |
| DE | CAR | | T.C.C. 49 RODUĆT CON | 09152 TAINS CORROSION | INHIB | SS UNITS | NET L | | TEMP | PRES | 5. 5 | 190,326.50 SEALS 00 512361-6 |
| | JST PO # | | | T | | (AC | | | | | | |
| SUPP. | NÖ. REL# | CUS | T. NO. | DEST. NO. | | | ALLOCA | ATION | | | FŘEIGI PPD | HT TERM COLL |
| | | | | · · | 6 | | | | | | | |
| | ROUTE | | | UNIT | | DRIVER | NO. | MANIF | EST NO. | | MF DA | O BE PREPAI |
| UF | | n a | | TILX 352058 | | | 22 | | | | | |
| CARRIER IN UNION PA 1400 DOU | CIFIC RA | IONS: AILROAD CO | | UP C 54454 ZERO MLG | 24 | | | | | 2 | | |
| OMAHA NE | 68179- | 1001 | | | 8 | | | | | | ē_ | |
| | | | | | | | | | 92 | | | |



| DESCRIBED, PAI TRANSPORTATIO | CKAGED, MAI DN, ACCORDI | RKED AND LABE NG TO APPLICA | ELED, MID ARE BLE/REGULATIO | ARE PROPERLY CLASS IN PROPER CONDITIONS OF THE D.O.T. LOADING PARTY/COM | N FOR | RECEIVED, subjeffect on the date as noted (content ed below, which is corporation in delivery at said of it is mutually agreement of the said of the s | ect to the classift of the issue of the issue of the issue of the and condition said carrier (the possession of estination, if on read, as to each party the subject to all the subject | ications and tar this Bill of Ladi of contents of p word carrier be the property its route, other carrier of all at any time inte he terms and c | iffs agreed to in ng, the property lackages unknoung understood to under the con vise to deliver to or any of said rested in all or ordillions of the | writing or the y described be own), marked, throughout this tract) agrees to another can property over any of said pro Uniform Dom | applicable franciow, in appare consigned, an contract as m to carry to ier on the rou- all or any poperty, that ew- estic Straight I | reportation contract in int good order, except dissilined as indicat- learning any person or its usual place of te to said destination. If the said route to ery service performed per service performed performed iff of Lading set forth if this is a rail or greed to in writing or ational. Motor Freight reby agreed to by the |
|--|--|--|---|---|------------------|--|---|--|--|--|--|---|
| CARRIER FOR B OF SPECIFIED P IN COMPLIANCE | UYER, IF BUY RODUCT AND WITH ALL AI LE 49 OF TH | ER IS TRANSPO CERTIFIES TH PPLICABLE STA | ORTER, HEREBY AT TRANSPORT TE AND FEDER | ACKNOWLEDGES RE ATION OF THE PRODI AL LAW AND REGULA ATIONS CONCERNING | ECEIPT UCT IS | of the Code rail-water shipme the applicable in Classification 100 shipper and accessus SHIPMENT IS CONSIGNOR. THE CARF FREIGHT AND SHIPPER/ CONSIGNOR. | or rederat and, or (2) in the ansportation cor, if this is a mot pited for itself an SECTION 7 OF TO BE DELIVE THE CONSIGN RIER SHALL NALL OTHER L | guations, 49 applicable mote or carrier shigh of its assigns. THE CONDI- ERED TO THE NOR SHALL, SI OT MAKE D AWFUL CHAI | CFR 1035, in rearrier classis applicable term lent. The said to th | effect on the fileation or terifins and condition or terifins and conditions and conditions are selected to the fileation of the selected to t | date hereof f specifically a one of the No ditions are her ILL OF LAD RECOURSE FATEMENT. ENT WITHO | , if this is a rail or greed to in willing or ational Motor Freight reby agreed to by the ING, IF THIS ON THE DUT PAYMENT OF |
| THE DRIVER BY S SPECIFIED. DRIVER SIGN HERE: | IGNING THIS T | TCKET HEREBY C | ERTIFIES THAT | TRANSPORT WAS LOAD | ED AS | SIGN HERE: | | | Flammab | | UN1987 | |
| RECEIVED QUANT | TITIES IN GOOL | O ORDER. | | DATE. | | Placards ar | e verified ar | nd properly | in place or | the trans | oort vehicl | e. |
| SIGN HERE: | On 10 | | | DATE: | | DRIVER'S I | | | ' | | | |
| FROM | 3 | | | | | DATE | Titleio, | | | 100 | | |
| AT | | | | | | TIME | · · | | | | | |
| | | | GILL INCOR | | | METER NO SEQUENC | | 4 | /20/2019 | 9 | | |
| BILL TO: | | BLA | IR. | NE | | SHIP TO: | E NO. | 03 | 319 | | ORDER#: | 308164 |
| BILL TO. | | 1110 | ND. | | | SHIP TO: | | | 515 | | ORDBR#. | 300101 |
| | ۲ | TRAFIGURA 263 TRESS 16TH FL | | | | | C, | RAFIGURA /O TX IN 800 OLD | TL TERMI | INAL | n. | |
| UNIT | НМ | STAMFORD | | CT 06901-3 | 323PR | ODUCT DES | CRIPTIO | LVESTON | | ТΣ | 77554 | |
| | TANK CAR | X PL | ACARDED FL T.C.C. 490 | | J 75. | | 3,PG II | PRODU | CT WEIGH | HT ; | 1 | 90,221.22 LE |
| - N | | PRODUC | СТ | * | GRO | OSS UNITS | NET L | JNITS | TEMP | PRESS | . s | EALS |
| ¥ | IN ALCH AS | STM D4806 N | ŕ | INHB | | 2 | 9173.00 | 2 | 28909.00 | 74.0 | • .00 | 0 512356-60 |
| SUPP. | NO. | CUS | T. NO. | DEST. NO. | 1 | - | ALLOCA | ATION | | | FREIGH | IT TËRM |
| | ¥. | | | | | | | | | | PPD | COLL |
| | ROUTE | | | UNIT | | DRIVER | NO. | MANIFE | ST NO. | | MF DA | BE PREPAID |
| UF | V. V. | s 8 | | TILX 363454 | | _ | 6: II 6f ! | | | | | |
| CARRIER IN UNION PA 1400 DOU | CIFIC RAI | | | UP C 54454 ZERO MLG | ř. | | | | | P.S. | | |
| OMAHA NE | 68179-10 | 001 | | | | | | | 72 | :4 | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | |



| DESCRIBED, PA TRANSPORTATION SIGNED DOT 49 CFR CARRIER FOR B OF SPECIFIED F IN COMPLIANCE (INCLUDING TIT TRUCK CONTAIN | CKAGED, M. ON, ACCORI 172 CERTIFI 172 CERTIFI EUYER, IF BU PRODUCT AI E WITH ALL LE 49 OF T NERS). | ARKED AND LABI DING TO APPLICA ED REPRESENTA JYER IS TRANSPI ND CERTIFIES TH APPLICABLE STA HE CODE OF FE | ATIVE WITH THE ORTER, HERE HAT TRANSPORTE AND FEDERAL REGUL | S ARE PROPERLY CLASS E IN PROPER CONDITIONS OF THE D.O.T. HE LOADING PARTY/COM BY ACKNOWLEDGES RE RITATION OF THE PRODIC ERAL LAW AND REGULA JUATIONS CONCERNING | TANK SHIPMENT IS CONSIGNOR, THE CAR FREIGHT AND SHIPPER/ CONSIGNOR | TO BE DELIV THE CONSIG RIER SHALL ALL OTHER | ifications and tari f this Bill of Ladit n of contents of p word earnier beir the property in the property in the route, other the letter of all (y at any time into the letter and the (applicable mote outract | fis agreed to ing. g. the property g. the property g. the property g. the property g. understood inder the cor sise to deliver or any of sale or any | n writing or the yearch writing or the yown), marked, throughout this thrach agrees to another car any of sald property over any of sald property of sald property of sald property of sald property over the sald | applicable tra low, in appara consigned, as contract as in to carry to let on the ro. all or any poperty, that e- estic Straights date heros f specifically ons of the N ditions are he ditions are he still the straights Carried to the N ditions are her SILL OF LAD RECOURSE TATEMENT. | respondition contract in and good order, except and destined as indicat- meaning any person or or order to said destination. Order to said destination, order to said destination, order service performed Bill of Lading set forth f, if this is a rail or agreed to in writing or lational Motor Freight reby agreed to by the billong, IF THIS ON THE |
|---|---|---|---|---|---|--|--|--|---|---|--|
| SPECIFIED. DRIVER SIGN | NGMINO THIS | TIONE HENEBY | JERTIFIES THA | | OIGH TIENE | S REQUI | RED: | Flammab | le Liquid | UN1987 | , |
| HERE: | TITIES IN GOO | OD ORDER | | DATE: | Placards at | re verified a | and properly | in place or | a tha tuana | | |
| SIGN HERE: | | OD ONBLIN | | DATÉ: | DRIVER'S | | пи ргорену | | i the trans | port venic | e. |
| FROM AT | 0.5 | | RGILL INCO | | DATE TIME METER N | | 4, | /20/2019 |) | | |
| | | BLA | INDUSTRI | NE NE | SEQUEN | CE NO. | 03 | | | | |
| BILL TO: | | PHC | NE: | | SHIP TO: | | 073 | 311 | | ORDER#: | 308180 |
| (#) N | | , TRAFIGURA , 263 TRESS 16TH FL | | | | C | RAFIGURA O TX INT | rl TERMI | NAL | - | |
| UNIT | НМ | STAMFORD | | CT 06901-3 | ²³ PRODUCT DE | SCRIPTIC | ALVESTON | | TX | 77554 | |
| | CAR | | T.C.C. 49 ODUĆT CON | | INHIBITOR GROSS UNITS | NET | PRODUC | TEMP | PRESS | | 89,629.02 LE |
| 3 | | ASTM D4806 N | , | INHB | 2 | 8960.00 | (4 | 8819.00 | 9.12 | | 0 512276-80 |
| | NO. | | T. NO. | DEST. NO. | <u> </u> | ALLOC | ATION | | | FREIGH | IT TERM |
| | 15 | | | | | | | | | PPD | COLL |
| | ROUTE | | | UNIT | DRIVER | NO. | MANIFE | ST NO | | ME DA | BE PREPAID |
| UF | (3) | <u>ج</u> و ه | | TILX 191499 | | | | .01110 | | NII DA | |
| CARRIER IN UNION PA 1400 DOU | CIFIC RA | IONS: | | UP C 54454 ZERO MLG | 1 | | | | 9 9 2 | | |
| OMAHA NE | 68179-1 | 1001 | | | ě | | | | ś | | |
| (C-403 (4/18) | For fu | rther inform | ation or in | case of emerger | nov contact CUE | MIDEO | 900 424 | 0200 0 | CNOO | -00 | O.P.C. 9175 |



| DESCRIBED, PA TRANSPORTATI | CKAGED, MA | HE HEREIN NAM ARKED AND LAB DING TO APPLIC | IED MATERIALS ELED, AND ARE ABLE REGULATION | ARE PROPERLY CLAS IN PROPER CONDITIONS OF THE D.O.T. LOADING PARTY/CON | SIFIED, ON FOR | RECEIVED, sub- effect on the dat as noted (conten- ed below, which corporation in delivery at said of it is mutually ag destination, and hereunder shall if (1) in the Code | ect to the classifice of the issue of the issue of the issue of the and condition said carrier (the possession of testination, if on reed, as to each party or subject to all the of Federal Re | callons and to this Bill of Ladi of contents of a word carrier be the property its route, other a carrier of all at any time inte the terms and c quiations. 49 | iffs agreed to in ing, the property sackages unkno ing understood to under the con wise to deliver to or any of said crested in all or onditions of the CFR 1035. In | writing or the described be wn), marked, hroughout this tract) agrees o another car property over any of said pro- effect, on, the | applicable tra low, in appar- consigned, a contract as to carry to fer on the ro- all or any poperty, that e- estic Straight | insportation contract in ant good order, except ind destined as indicat- nearing any person or or its usual place of test usual place of the test usual place of test usual pl |
|-------------------------------|--|--|---|--|-------------------|---|---|--|--|--|---|--|
| OF SPECIFIED F | PRODUCT AN E WITH ALL LE 49 OF T | ND CERTIFIES TI APPLICABLE STA | HAT TRANSPORT ATE AND FEDER | Y ACKNOWLEDGES RI TATION OF THE PROD PAL LAW AND REGULA ATIONS CONCERNING | OUCT IS ATIONS | rail-water shipme the applicable tr Classification 101 shipper and acce SUBJECT TO S SHIPMENT IS CONSIGNOR. THE CARR FREIGHT AND SHIPPER/ | int, or (2) in the ansportation cor), if this is a mot pted for itself an SECTION 7 OF TO BE DELIVE THE CONSIGN RIER SHALL N ALL OTHER L. | applicable moto tract and the or carrier shigh d its assigns. THE CONDI RED TO THE IOR SHALL S IOT MAKE D AWFUL CHAI | or carrier classil applicable term nent. The said to t | lication or tarius and conditions and conditions and con PLICABLE E WITHOUT LOWING S' THE SHIPM | f specifically ons of the Malitons are he ditions are he BILL OF LAE RECOURS! FATEMENT: ENT WITH | agreed to in writing or lational Motor Freight reby agreed to by the NING, IFTHIS OUT PAYMENT OF |
| THE DRIVER BY S | SIGNING THIS | TICKET HEREBY | CERTIFIES THAT | TRANSPORT WAS LOAD | DED AS | SIGN HERE | X | | | | | |
| DRIVER SIGN | | | | DATE: | | PLACARD | S REQUIR | ED: | Flammab | le Liquid | UN1987 | 7 |
| RECEIVED QUAN | TITIES IN GOO | OD ORDER. | | | | Placards ar | e verified ar | d properly | in place on | the trans | oort vehic | le. |
| HERE: | | | | DATE: | | DRIVER'S | nitials: | | | £ | | |
| FROM AT | 1 | | | | | DATE TIME | | | 2 | | | |
| | | 65 | RGILL INCOF | L RD | | METER NO | | | /20/2019 | | | = |
| BILL TO: | | | ONE: | NE | Ì | SHIP TO: | | | 298 | | ORDER# | 308193 |
| | | TRAFIGUR 263 TRES 16TH FL | | | | | C/ | O TX IN | TRADING TL TERMI PORT IND | NAL | ı | |
| UNIT | HM | STAMFORD | | CT 06901-3 | ³²³ PR | ODUCT DES | SCRIPTI6 | VESTON | | TX | 77554 | |
| × 1 | TANK CAR | X P | LACARDED FL.T.C.C. 490 | OLS,N.O.S., (ETF AMMABLE 9152 'AINS CORROSION | = 1 1400 | | 3,PG II | PRODU | CT WEIGH | Т: | | .88,826.26 |
| | | PRODU | СТ | al . | GRO | OSS UNITS | NET U | NITS | TEMP | PRESS | 8 | EALS |
| | EN ALCH A | ASTM D4806 I | | INHB | 1 | 2 | 8860.00 | | 28697.00 | 68.0 | • .00 | 0 512141-45 |
| | NO. | | T. NO. | DEST. NO. | 1 | | ALLOCA | ATION | | | FREIGH | IT TERM |
| | , | | | - | | | | | | 17 | PPD | COLL |
| | ROUTE | | | UNIT | | DRIVER | NO. | MANIFE | ST NO. | | MF DA | BE PREPAID |
| UI | | 5.0 | | TILX 199335 | | | 4: | | | | | |
| | | | | | ×. | | | | | | | |
| UNION PA | ACIFIC RA | IONS: | | UP C 54454 ZERO MLG | | | | | | | | 4 |
| UNION PA | ACIFIC RA | AILROAD CO | | | ç. | | | | | | | 4 |



| THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE DESCRIBED, PACKAGED, MAR TRANSPORTATION, ACCORDIN SIGNED DOT 49 CFR 172 CERTIFIED CARRIER FOR BUYER, IF BUYE OF SPECIFIED PRODUCT AND IN COMPLIANCE WITH ALL AP (INCLUDING TITLE 49 OF THE TRUCK CONTAINERS). THE DRIVER BY SIGNING THIS THE SPECIFIED. DRIVER SIGN HERE: | KED AND LABELED IG TO APPLICABLE REPRESENTATIVE ER IS TRANSPORTE CERTIFIES THAT T PLICABLE STATE A CODE OF FEDER. | WITH THE LO ER, HEREBY AC RANSPORTATI ND FEDERAL AL REGULATIO | ADING PARTY/COM CKNOWLEDGES RE ON OF THE PRODU LAW AND REGULA ONS CONCERNING | IPANY CEIPT JCT IS TIONS TANK | RECEIVED, subjeffect on the date as noted (content of the date as noted (content of the date) | ECTION 7 OF OF THE CONSIGNATION OF THE CONSIGN | F THE CONDI ERED TO THE NOR SHALL S NOT MAKE S LAWFUL CHA | riffs agreed to in ing, the property ackages unknown ing undershoot of under the convise to deliver the convise to deliver the convise to deliver to conditions of the CFR 1035, in creative classical applicable termient. The said it ment to the second the convision of the CFR CONSIGNET | PLICABLE E WITHOUT LOWING S' THE SHIPM | applicable trailow, in appare consigned, and contract as in to carry in the roughly contract as in the roughly contract as in the roughly contract as in the roughly contract and property, that we satic Straight is date hereof specifically a case hereof specifically and specifically spe | nsportation contract in nt good order, except did destined as indicatesaning any person or its usual place of te to said destination, rition of said roule to early service performed Bill of Lading set forth, if this is a rail or rigreed to in writing or additional Motor Freight eby agreed to by the ING, IF THIS ON THE |
|---|--|--|--|-------------------------------|--|--|---|---|---|--|---|
| RECEIVED QUANTITIES IN GOOD | | | PATE | _ | Placards an | e verified a | nd properly | in place on | the trans | oort vehicl | e. |
| SIGN HERE: | | | ATE: | | DRIVER'S I | | | ' | | | |
| FROM AT BILL TO: | | | | | DATE TIME METER NO SEQUENC SHIP TO: | E NO. | 01 | 873 TRADING TL TERMI | LLC NAL | ORDER#: | 3081.94 |
| UNIT HM | STAMFORD | | CT 06901-3 | 23 PR | ODUCT DES | CRIPTIC | ALVESTON | | TX | 77554 | |
| 1 190 6 | X PLACA S.T.C | RDED FLAMI .C. 49091: CT CONTAIN .CT CONTAIN .CT CONTAIN | 52 NS CORROSION | INHIB | TTOR DSS UNITS | NET U | STINL | TEMP | PRESS | . s | EALS 0 512136-40 |
| SUPP. NO. | CUST. N | | DEST. NO. | 1 | | ALLOC | ATION | | | FREIGH | T TERM |
| | | | 2 = | | | | | E | 2 | PPD | COLL |
| ROUTE | | U | TINIT | | DRIVER | VO. | MANIF | EST NO. | 2 | MF DA | BE PREPAID |
| ₩ | | T | ILX 199040 | | 0 | × | | | | | |
| CARRIER INSTRUCTION UNION PACIFIC RAIN 1400 DOUGLAS ST | | | ? C 54454 ERO MLG | | | | | |), | | E: |
| OMAHA NE 68179-100 | 01 | | | | | | | æ | , | | |



| THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE HEREIN NAMED MATERIALS ARE PROPERLY CLASSIFIED, DESCRIBED, PACKAGED, MARKED AND LABELED, AND ARE IN PROPER CONDITION FOR TRANSPORTATION, ACCORDING TO APPLICABLE REGULATIONS OF THE D.O.T. SIGNED DOT 49 CFR 172 CERTIFIED REPRESENTATIVE WITH THE LOADING PARTY/COMPANY CARRIER FOR BUYER, IF BUYER IS TRANSPORTER, HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGES RECEIPT OF SPECIFIED PRODUCT AND CERTIFIES THAT TRANSPORTATION OF THE PRODUCT IS IN COMPLIANCE WITH ALL APPLICABLE STATE AND FEDERAL LAW AND REGULATIONS (INCLUDING TITLE 49 OF THE CODE OF FEDERAL REGULATIONS CONCERNING TANK TRUCK CONTAINERS). | | | | | | | RECEIVED, subject to the classifications and tariffs agreed to in writing or the applicable transportation contract in effect on the date of the issue of this Bill of Lading, the property described below, in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and condition of contents of packages unknown), marked, consigned, and destined as indicated below, which said carrier (the word carrier being understood throughout this contract as meaning any person or delivery at said destination, if on its route, otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to said dostination, it is mutually agreed, as to each carrier of all or any of said property over all or any portion of said route to destination, and as to each party at any time interested in all or any of said property, that every service performed hereunder shall be subject to all the terms and conditions of the Uniform Domestic Straight Bill of Lading set forth (1) in the Code of Federal Regulations, 49 CFR 1035, in effect on the date hereof, if this is a rail or rail-water shipment, or (2) in the applicable motor carrier classification rot affirs pesicifically agreed to in writing or the applicable transportation contract and the applicable terms and conditions of the National Motor Freight Classification 100, if this is a notor carrier shipment. The said terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for itself and its assigns. SUBJECT TO SECTION 7 OF THE CONDITIONS OF APPLICABLE BILL OF LADING, IF THIS SHIPMENT IS TO BE DELIVERED TO THE CONSIGNEE WITHOUT RECOURSE ON THE CONSIGNOR, THE CONSIGNOR SHALL SIGN THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT. THE CARRIERS SHALL NOT MAKE DELIVERY OF THE SHIPMENT WITHOUT PAYMENT OF SHIPPER. CONSIGNOR: SIGN HERE: X | | | | | | |
|--|--|---------------------|---|-----------------|--|---|---|--------------|-----------------|------------------|-----------------|--------------|--|
| DRIVER SIGN | | | | DATE | PLACARDS REQUIRED: Flammable Liquid UN1987 | | | | | | | | |
| HERE: DATE: PATE: DATE: | | | | | | | Placards are verified and properly in place on the transport vehicle. | | | | | | |
| SIGN HERE: | | | DATE: | | | DRIVER'S Initials: | | | | | | | |
| 65 | | | CARGILL INCORPORATED 550 INDUSTRIAL RD | | | DATE TIME METER NO. 4/20/2019 SEQUENCE NO. | | | | | | | |
| BILL TO: | | PHO | NE: | NE | - i | SHIP TO: | | 03 | 297 | | ORDER#: | 308195 | |
| e, | | TRAFIGURA 263 TRESS | | | | TRAFIGURA TRADING LLC C/O TX INTL TERMINAL 4800 OLD PORT INDUSTRIAL | | | | | | | |
| UNIT | JNIT HM STAMFORD CT 06901-323 PRODUCT DESCRIPTION VESTON | | | | | | | | | TX 77554 | | | |
| 1 | TANK | X PI | ACARDED F. T.C.C. 49 | | Name of Street | | 3,PG II | PRODU | CT WEIGH | Т: | 1 | 87,885.32 LE | |
| | | PRODU | JCT . | | | ROSS UNITS NET UNITS | | | TEMP | TEMP PRESS. SEAL | | EALS | |
| CU | JST PO #: | | · | INHB | | 2 | 3721.00 | | 8554.0 0 | 69.0 | .00 | 0 512131-35 | |
| SUPP. NO. | | CUS | T. NO. | DEST. NO. | ALL | | ALLOCA | CATION | | | FREIGHT TERM | | |
| | E. | | | | | | | | | | PPD | COLL | |
| ROUTE | | | | UNIT | | DRIVER NO. | | MANIFEST NO. | | | MF DATE PREPATO | | |
| UP | | × | | TILX 191488 | | E 546 | | | | | | | |
| CARRIER INSTRUCTIONS: UP C 5445 UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD CO ZERO MLG 1400 DOUGLAS ST | | | | | 18, | | | | | | | - | |
| OMAHA NE | 68179-1 | 001 | | | × | | | | 97 | (4) | | | |
| (C-403 (4/18) | | | | case of emerger | | | | | | | | O.P.C. 9175 | |